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 2.4.1 Average percentage of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during the last five years (15)     

 2.4.3 Average teaching experience of full time teachers in the same institution (Data for the latest completed academic year in number of years) (15)   
     

Nature of 
  Is the teacher still 

       
serving the      

appointment 
 

Total years of     

Year of Name of the institution/If not last 
S.No. Name of the Full-time teacher PAN Designation (Against Sanctioned Experience in the 

appointment Department year of the service     
post, temporary, same institution       

of Faculty to the      
permanent) 

  
       

Institution         

    2014-15     

1 TEEGALA NAGANJANEYULU AIPPT8108D ASST.PROFESSOR 06-12-2013 Permanent CIVIL 1 15-05-2015 

2 YELIGIREDDY HARIKA AMXPY0480B ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2014 Permanent CIVIL 0 02-06-2015 

3 MALOTHU MADAN CSQPM5262A ASST.PROFESSOR 18-07-2013 Permanent CIVIL 1 In Serivce 

4 MADUPALLI SIVA CHENNA KESAVA RAO BSNPM8975N ASST.PROFESSOR 23-04-2013 Permanent CIVIL 1 15-05-2017 

5 PABBALA NAGA SAI KUMARI CUOPP0078H ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2014 Permanent CIVIL 0 02-06-2015 

6 KAMADANA JAGADISH BNYPK2092L ASSOC. PROFESSOR 06-07-2008 Permanent CSE 6 15-05-2016 

7 GINJALA SRIKANTH REDDY AOUPG1586P ASSOC. PROFESSOR 07-07-2010 Permanent CSE 4 25-04-2017 

8 JAGINI NAGAPADMAJA APQPJ7099K ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2011 Permanent CSE 3 25-04-2015 

9 MAMILLAPALLI ANUSHA AUIPM3807H ASST.PROFESSOR 11-09-2011 Permanent CSE 3 25-04-2017 

10 PARA UPENDAR AVCPP7339J ASST.PROFESSOR 25-06-2012 Permanent CSE 2 25-04-2015 

11 UPPUGANDLA SRUJANA ACGPU1943G ASST.PROFESSOR 25-06-2012 Permanent CSE 2 03-05-2015 

12 VUTUKURI SURYA PAVAN KUMAR AITPV0034A ASST.PROFESSOR 25-06-2012 Permanent CSE 2 25-04-2017 

13 MUDUNURU RAVILLA NAGARAJU AOHPM1417J ASST.PROFESSOR 30-06-2012 Permanent CSE 2 23-04-2018 

14 ZEELAN BASHA AAMPZ6738N ASST.PROFESSOR 01-10-2012 Permanent CSE 2 25-04-2017 

15 PEDDOJU SRINIVAS BSIPP5204J ASST.PROFESSOR 09-10-2012 Permanent CSE 2 25-04-2017 

16 KARLAPUDI NARMADA BLHPR6370M ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2013 Permanent CSE 1 03-05-2015 

17 GOWDI JAGADEESH ALTPG5476A ASST.PROFESSOR 24-06-2013 Permanent CSE 1 25-04-2017 

18 BANDI NAGESHWARA RAO AYSPB9983F ASST.PROFESSOR 26-06-2013 Permanent CSE 1 25-04-2017 

19 SK.GOUSE PASHA CZAPS2846F ASST.PROFESSOR 27-06-2013 Permanent CSE 1 01-01-2016 

20 ANGOTH DEVILAL AZLPA9175C ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2013 Permanent CSE 1 25-05-2018 

21 KOKKIRENI VENKATA SATYANARAYANA BJQPK7982R ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 0 25-04-2015 

22 SHAIK GORE SAHEB CSSPS3342F ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 0 03-05-2015  

https://kits.edu.in/naac/2.4.1/10241dt.xlsx


23 CHITTA VENKATA PHANI QLPPT5671S ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 0 26-04-2016

24 TIRUVEDULA VENKATESHWARA RAO AQTPV0034L ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 0 26-04-2016

25 KOTTI HARI KRISHNA KUDPM9319D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 0 04-05-2016

26 MARAM RAJU REKHA APYPB2313J ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 0 15-05-2016

27 APURI NAGAIAH AWSPA8273D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 0 15-05-2016

28 DHARMAPURI SANGEETHA FITPS3237L ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 0 15-05-2016

29 GONDRALA SINDHU KJAPK7982L ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 0 15-05-2016

30 TENKATI KALYANI ALPPT5671A ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 0 25-04-2017

31 MOHAMAD ZULFIQUAR ALI AAOPZ5194L ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 0 25-04-2017

32 MIRIYALA RAGHAVA NAIDU AHLPM5069P ASST.PROFESSOR 10-01-2014 Permanent CSE 0 15-05-2016

33  PULUGUJJU USHA CBIPP8317C ASST.PROFESSOR 10-01-2014 Permanent CSE 0 15-05-2016

34 MURARI NANCHARAIAH ZAOQZ5194S ASST.PROFESSOR 10-01-2014 Permanent CSE 0 15-05-2016

35 NAGATI GOPALA RAO AZPPD2981K ASST.PROFESSOR 10-01-2014 Permanent CSE 0 15-05-2016

36 PILLAMARRI MURTHY SOHQM1417H ASST.PROFESSOR 10-01-2014 Permanent CSE 0 15-05-2016

37 BALUSU VEERENDRA BABU BCYPB4721J ASST.PROFESSOR 10-01-2014 Permanent CSE 0 14-05-2017

38 MULLANGI PRAVEEN AQMPM7737Q ASST.PROFESSOR 11-01-2014 Permanent CSE 0 15-05-2016

39 CHILAKA SUDHAKAR AKGPC7431D ASST.PROFESSOR 03-03-2014 Permanent CSE 0 25-04-2017

40 S.ASHOKA CHARY CKIPS1186F ASST.PROFESSOR 09-06-2014 Permanent CSE 0 01-01-2016

41 CHALAVADI SRAVANTHI AQXPC8650R ASST.PROFESSOR 16-06-2014 Permanent CSE 0 25-04-2017

42 BANOTH PRASAD CDTPB3090D ASST.PROFESSOR 16-06-2014 Permanent CSE 0 25-04-2017

43 ETIKALA GURUMOHAN RAO AAPPE2574E ASST.PROFESSOR 16-06-2014 Permanent CSE 0 23-04-2018

44 KALYANA CHAKRAVARTHY CHINTALA AUJPD2981L ASST.PROFESSOR 19-09-2014 Permanent CSE 0 25-04-2017

45 MASIREDDY SADALAXMI BIPPM5780B ASST.PROFESSOR 22-09-2014 Permanent CSE 0 02-06-2015

46 MULA SESHA YOGESH ZUDPD9319D ASST.PROFESSOR 01-10-2014 Permanent CSE 0 25-04-2017

47 VEMURI SUDARSAN RAO AFUPV5700K ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 06-07-2009 Permanent CSE 5 In Serivce

48 ASRA ANJUM BQFPA9327L ASST.PROFESSOR 06-10-2013 Permanent CSE 1 In Serivce

49 MIDAKANTI PRADEEP REDDY BUDPM9310D ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-10-2012 Permanent CSE 2 In Serivce

50 SHAIK SHARFUDDIN CUGPS4078A ASST.PROFESSOR 26-06-2013 Permanent CSE 1 In Serivce

51 SHAIK APSAR PASHA DGAPS5240D ASST.PROFESSOR 06-10-2013 Permanent CSE 1 In Serivce



52 SAPPIDI RAJEEV EOKPS0890J ASST.PROFESSOR 06-09-2014 Permanent CSE 0 In Serivce

53 YADALA RAVINDRA AFZPY1491B ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 06-07-2009 Permanent ECE 5 23-04-2018

54 NAGULA CHANDRA SEKHAR AHYPN7015M ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 03-05-2010 Permanent ECE 4 25-05-2019

55 BHUKYA MAHESWARA RAO AONPB8893B ASST.PROFESSOR 08-10-2010 Permanent ECE 4 04-05-2016

56 GUNDAGANI UPENDER AOUPG3888E ASST.PROFESSOR 13-05-2011 Permanent ECE 3 25-04-2017

57 SRINIVASA RAO REPALA APVPR6030H ASSOC. PROFESSOR 03-05-2010 Permanent ECE 4 12-10-2017

58 AYYADEVARA M.V.N.MARUTI AQPPA2615D ASSOC. PROFESSOR 07-08-2011 Permanent ECE 3 In Serivce

59 GUNUGUNTLA UPENDER AWQPG9942D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 0 04-05-2016

60 PUSULURI VAMSI KRISHNA AXRPP5711F ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2013 Permanent ECE 1 25-04-2017

61 MA ABDUL KHALID BCAPM8211Q ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2013 Permanent ECE 1 03-05-2015

62 P. KISHORE BEIPP2743C ASSOC. PROFESSOR 12-02-2009 Permanent ECE 5 01-01-2015

63 KONDAPALLI S.V.PAVAN KUMAR BFMPK6202C ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 0 In Serivce

64 PABBARAJU PADMAJA BFMPP1720E ASSOC. PROFESSOR 24-09-2008 Permanent ECE 6 In Serivce

65 GANJI BHASKAR REDDY BGDPG5354D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2012 Permanent ECE 2 03-05-2015

66 RAGI RAMA CHARY BGEPR5933C ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 0 25-04-2015

67 KANUGANTI RAJESH BMXPK7041R ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 07-06-2009 Permanent ECE 5 In Serivce

68 DAMERLA SADHANA BRPPD5689F ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 0 25-04-2015

69 DEVABATHINI SUBHASHINI CBJPM5506K ASST.PROFESSOR 03-01-2012 Permanent ECE 2 In Serivce

70 DHARAVATH HATHI RAM AQAPD7995F ASST.PROFESSOR 26-06-2012 Permanent ECE 2 12-10-2017

71 K. ANIL KUMAR BDJPK0082R ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 0 01-01-2015

72 N. GOUTHAMI CDWPP6219D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 0 01-01-2015

73 D. SUDHAMS REDDY BDDED3269F ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 0 01-01-2015

74 N. RAVITEJA ATIPN1887H ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 0 01-01-2015

75 A.SRIKANTH AMEPA4194K ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 0 01-01-2015

76 CHINNALA RAMA KRISHNA APLPVS639J ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 0 04-05-2016

77 KHAMMAMPATI PRASAD AYHP10258G ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 0 04-05-2016

78 THOTA RANJITH ASHPT6510B ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 0 04-05-2016

79 ONTEDDU DHAMODHAR BFMPK6305G ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 0 24-05-2016

80 ANIL KUMAR KAMBHAM DJBK00821R ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 0 12-10-2017



81 GOUTHAMI NEELAM CDWPP8219D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 0 12-10-2017

82 CH SETHU KRISHNA YADAV BAAPC4839G ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 0 12-10-2017

83 GUNDIMEDA DURGAPRASAD AGOPG1477F ASST.PROFESSOR 12-09-2013 Permanent EEE 1 25-04-2017

84 YERRABELLI PRATHAP KUMAR AIYPY4103A ASST.PROFESSOR 30-06-2014 Permanent EEE 0 25-07-2019

85 CHAKRALA KRISHNA PRASAD ANCPC1048F ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 01-12-2009 Permanent EEE 5 In Serivce

86 GAJANGI ARUN KUMAR AOGPG4999G ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2011 Permanent EEE 3 03-05-2015

87 THODETI VEERA BABU AOWPT5916Q ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2014 Permanent EEE 0 In Serivce

88  NAGU BHUKYA AQGPB6801L ASST.PROFESSOR 13-12-2013 Permanent EEE 1 In Serivce

89 BATHULA GOPAL ARPPB6435Q ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 01-06-2010 Permanent EEE 4 20-05-2019

90 DODDA SATISH REDDY AUDPD2970P ASSOC. PROFESSOR 06-01-2008 Permanent EEE 6 03-05-2015

91 MAROJU SUDHAKAR AXFPM4655B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-07-2011 Permanent EEE 3 25-07-2019

92 MATTA GOWRI SHANKAR BABPM9282J ASST.PROFESSOR 24-06-2013 Permanent EEE 1 In Serivce

93 MOTHUKURI SHANKAR BCGPM9985B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-07-2011 Permanent EEE 3 24-12-2019

94 SAIRI VENU BPYPS0476Q ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent EEE 0 01-01-2016

95 KURAVATI RAJESH BVLPK1544C ASST.PROFESSOR 24-06-2013 Permanent EEE 1 25-04-2015

96 KUMMARI SUNIL GAVASKAR CGTPK8696K ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent EEE 0 25-04-2017

97 SHAIK RAFI CKJPS8190J ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent EEE 0 25-04-2017

98 DEVIREDDY SATHISH REDDY AMWPD1145P ASST.PROFESSOR 24-06-2013 Permanent EEE 1 15-05-2016

99 VECHA VISWANATH ARHPV2043A ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent EEE 0 15-05-2016

100 GUMMANI VISHWANATH ARLPG6383L ASST.PROFESSOR 07-03-2014 Permanent EEE 0 26-04-2016

101 PARA SAI CHARAN BROPP6298P ASST.PROFESSOR 07-05-2014 Permanent EEE 0 15-05-2016

102 CHANAVARI ARUN BDSPC7266A ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2014 Permanent EEE 0 15-05-2016

103 SHAIK NURJAHAN CKJSS8190J ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent EEE 0 01-01-2016

104 PALVONCHA UDAY BHASKAR (Deceased) PROFESSOR 01-04-2014 Permanent EEE 0 01-01-2015

105 BANOTH LAXMAN NAIK BRXPB8034L ASST.PROFESSOR 11-06-2013 Permanent EEE 1 20-08-2019

106 N KOTESWAR RAO AHQPN6468A ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2014 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 0 20-08-2019

107 A DILEEP KUMAR ARAPA7510N ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2013 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1 In Serivce

108 TATA RAMARAO ARXPJ4185B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 28-06-2012 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2 25-04-2019

109 DOSPATI ASLESHA ATZPD8139M ASST.PROFESSOR 26-06-2013 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1 25-04-2019



110 ANILREDDY VALLAPUREDDY AZGPA9939F ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2014 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 0 In Serivce

111 D. A. SASI KUMAR CNBPS7662E ASST.PROFESSOR 01-08-2008 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 6 In Serivce

112 SADAM PADMA CQFPS7393F ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 05-10-2009 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 5 In Serivce

113 SHAIK NAGASAIDULU DGZPS7345A ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2013 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1 20-08-2019

114 VOLETY SATYASAI SAMBAMURTHY AIMPV6500E ASST.PROFESSOR 23-01-2012 Permanent H&S 2 In Serivce

115 JONNALAGADDA VENKATA BRAHMAM AMOPJ9100E ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 15-05-2010 Permanent H&S 4 In Serivce

116 RANGANAGA SRINIVASA RAO ATOPR8259B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 28-08-2008 Permanent H&S 6 In Serivce

117 BANDARUPALLI SRIDEVI AWOPB7408B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 15-10-2008 Permanent H&S 6 In Serivce

118 KONDAPALLI SAMPATKUMAR BRBPK4250M ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 11-11-2010 Permanent H&S 4 In Serivce

119 KASHIM PASHA BVLPS5755D ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 07-06-2008 Permanent H&S 6 In Serivce

120  BODDU BIKSHAM CAJPB4271R ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-09-2011 Permanent H&S 3 In Serivce

121 REDDIMALLA VENKATESWARLU BZDPR4494L ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 08-12-2009 Permanent H&S 5 25-05-2018

122 V RAJA KUMARI AMCTV9321G ASSOC. PROFESSOR 15-06-2010 Permanent H&S 4 25-05-2018

123 PEDDI VEERABABU AUBPP2145A ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2011 Permanent H&S 3 12-10-2017

124 BALAKRISHNA ANUMULA ARJPA1660N ASST.PROFESSOR 24-10-2011 Permanent H&S 3 12-10-2017

125 VADDERA SHEKAR ANHPC8047K ASST.PROFESSOR 10-01-2012 Permanent H&S 2 25-04-2015

126 KOKKU UMARANI ABXPU2275P ASST.PROFESSOR 27-06-2012 Permanent H&S 2 25-04-2015

127 K K UMA RANI AKOPC6967G ASST.PROFESSOR 29-06-2012 Permanent H&S 2 25-04-2015

128 LINGANABOINA SRINIVASA RAO ACQPL0389M ASST.PROFESSOR 21-07-2012 Permanent H&S 2 25-04-2015

129 PULUGURTHA KAMARAJU PANTULU ACFPP9867R ASST.PROFESSOR 21-07-2012 Permanent H&S 2 15-05-2016

130 SINGIREDDY JEEVAN REDDY GBQPS4276H ASST.PROFESSOR 23-08-2012 Permanent H&S 2 25-04-2015

131 SOMANDALA VIJAYA SAGAR COXPX0066P ASST.PROFESSOR 17-05-2013 Permanent H&S 1 25-04-2015

132 KALPANA KILARU AVHPT7061Q ASST.PROFESSOR 23-05-2013 Permanent H&S 1 25-04-2015

133 GOTTEMUKKULA SWATHI BQRPG0063K ASST.PROFESSOR 17-06-2013 Permanent H&S 1 25-04-2015

134 AMRTUTHAPU RADHA BEHPA4835H ASST.PROFESSOR 25-06-2013 Permanent H&S 1 25-04-2015

135 KAREEM PATHAN AVFPP9970G ASST.PROFESSOR 01-01-2014 Permanent H&S 0 25-04-2015

136 VADDEM UMARANI CSVPM4361H ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 02-01-2014 Permanent H&S 0 25-04-2015

137 PADMAVATHI PURANAM BNOPC6965P ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2014 Permanent H&S 0 25-04-2015

138 SAREDE GEETHA AHSPB3325J ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2014 Permanent H&S 0 25-04-2015



139 ADIRAJU VENKATA ANAND APCPA8585K ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent H&S 0 25-04-2015

140 JACINTH KALANGI AHYPJ1059P ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent H&S 0 25-04-2015

141 YALANATI RAMESH AGLPY2687A ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent H&S 0 25-04-2015

142 TUTARI MURALI KRISHNA AKDPP7696N ASST.PROFESSOR 10-01-2014 Permanent H&S 0 25-04-2015

143 BASVA SAGARIKA BSTPB2033A ASST.PROFESSOR 01-02-2014 Permanent H&S 0 12-10-2017

144 YELISETTI MOHAN BABU AGGPY4847B ASST.PROFESSOR 01-02-2014 Permanent H&S 0 12-10-2017

145 GINJUPALLI NAGAMANI AEHPN7934B ASST.PROFESSOR 07-02-2014 Permanent H&S 0 25-04-2015

146 A PIKKA ACUPP1608D ASST.PROFESSOR 01-06-2014 Permanent H&S 0 12-10-2018

147 BANDARU PAVAN AQTPB8231D ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2014 Permanent H&S 0 05-05-2018

148 VENNA DEVENDAR AEKPV0154Q PROFESSOR & HOD 06-06-2009 Permanent MBA 5 In Serivce

149 PONDURI SRILAXMI AXWPP9874A ASSOC. PROFESSOR 08-02-2011 Permanent MBA 3 In Serivce

150 PENTELA RAJESHWARI CBUPP3505N ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-03-2012 Permanent MBA 2 In Serivce

151 VANGALA SURYA LAXMI AKCPV1825C ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 07-01-2008 Permanent MBA 6 12-10-2017

152 KOMMU NAVEEN KUMAR CFAPK7207N ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2013 Permanent MBA 1 12-10-2017

153 PRAGAVARAPU PRASAD BUUPR8683R ASST.PROFESSOR 21-01-2014 Permanent MBA 0 04-05-2016

154 GADAGAMMA GOPI KRISHNA PATNAIK AMUPG4053H ASST.PROFESSOR 06-01-2008 Permanent MBA 6 In Serivce

155 SRILAXMI VALLURIPALLY AXWPP9874A ASSOC. PROFESSOR 02-08-2011 Permanent MBA 3 In Serivce

156 ANUMOLU VENKATESH BZKAR5102G ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2013 Permanent MBA 1 In Serivce

157 MAGANTI RADHA KRISHNA MURTHY ANPPM2208L ASST.PROFESSOR 11-01-2013 Permanent MBA 1 In Serivce

158 VADDE ASHOK CAJVB4271R ASST.PROFESSOR 02-08-2011 Permanent MBA 3 04-05-2016

159 KONDAPALLI RAJYALAKSHMI BOKPB0174C ASST.PROFESSOR 06-02-2013 Permanent MBA 1 15-05-2016

160 NALLABELLI ARUN BABU AJPPN6249N PROFESSOR. & HOD 01-06-2011 Permanent MECH 3 In Serivce

161 VELPULA SURESH AKAPV7012P ASST.PROFESSOR 20-04-2014 Permanent MECH 0 In Serivce

162 JINUGU BALA KRISHNA AXBPJ0116C ASST.PROFESSOR 18-07-2013 Permanent MECH 1 In Serivce

163 BHUKYA VENKANNA BNHPB4136R ASST.PROFESSOR 19-09-2014 Permanent MECH 0 In Serivce

164 BODA SRAVAN KUMAR CMUPB8653A ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 0 04-05-2016

165 BHUTARAJU ANITHA AMMPB8361K ASST.PROFESSOR 23-07-2010 Permanent MECH 4 25-04-2015

166 MOTHE SOMESHWAR CDTPM9924K ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2013 Permanent MECH 1 26-04-2016

167 KANCHARLA BULLI BABU BYAPK5512L ASST.PROFESSOR 05-06-2013 Permanent MECH 1 25-04-2015



168 RAMU TEJAVATH AHAPT4455D ASST.PROFESSOR 29-10-2013 Permanent MECH 1 23-11-2014

169 KILARU KALPANA AMWPD1146P ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 0 25-04-2015

170 SAVALLA SRIKANTH DVWPS2077F ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 0 25-04-2015

171 BABU NETTALA HARI ADFPN7247L ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 0 26-04-2016

172 CHINTALA BHARATH KUMAR ASYPC5459M ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 0 04-05-2016

173 CHITUMODHU RAMYA SREE ARBPC3881H ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 0 04-05-2016

174 KOLLA PRAKASH BNHPB4137R ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 0 04-05-2016

175 LAGUDU KISHORE AHBPL2650H ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 0 04-05-2016

176 PARITALA NARESH DCKPP1451D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 0 04-05-2016

177 DARAVAT SRINIVAS BFTPD9322K ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 0 In Serivce

178 UDHARA NAGARAJU ANLPV4602P ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 0 12-10-2017

179 VADLAMUDI SRIKANTH ATPPV1689L ASST.PROFESSOR 25-02-2014 Permanent MECH 0 25-04-2015

180 INAMPUDI NARISMHA MURTHY AAWPI6461P ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2014 Permanent MECH 0 04-05-2016



1 VEMULA MOHANKRISHNA AITVP8345E ASST.PROFESSOR 04-07-2015 Permanent CIVIL 0 15-05-2017

2 VANGURU SHYAM SUNDAR REDDY ALFPV2268M ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2015 Permanent CIVIL 0 15-05-2017

3 TELLURI PAVAN KUMAR AQKPT3193K ASST.PROFESSOR 07-09-2015 Permanent CIVIL 0 23-04-2018

4 VBLND VARA PRASAD VARADA ARGPV7364P ASST.PROFESSOR 04-08-2015 Permanent CIVIL 0 24-05-2016

5 VENNALA MURALI KISHORE AVJPV0164A ASST.PROFESSOR 05-01-2015 Permanent CIVIL 0 05-05-2018

6 NARASIMHA RAO VEERAVELLI AXAPV3414G ASST.PROFESSOR 04-08-2015 Permanent CIVIL 0 15-10-2019

7 NUSSAM SHIVAREDDY AXVPR5608P ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2015 Permanent CIVIL 0 14-05-2017

8  GUDEPU VENKANNA BNLPG7073E HOD 09-07-2015 Permanent CIVIL 0 In Serivce

9 AKULU ANIL YADAV BPLPA6999B ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2015 Permanent CIVIL 0 14-05-2017

10 MADUPALLI SIVA CHENNA KESAVA RAO BSNPM8975N ASST.PROFESSOR 23-04-2013 Permanent CIVIL 2 15-05-2017

11 MALOTHU MADAN CSQPM5262A ASST.PROFESSOR 18-07-2013 Permanent CIVIL 2 In Serivce

12 KOTA RAJESH CTGPK3869J ASST.PROFESSOR 05-01-2015 Permanent CIVIL 0 05-05-2018

13 PAPPULA NAGARJUNA CVRPP4802P ASST.PROFESSOR 07-09-2015 Permanent CIVIL 0 15-10-2019

14 SK BABY KOUSAR CVWPS8454D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-09-2015 Permanent CIVIL 0 In Serivce

15 SEGU MAHESH ETWPS8400K ASST.PROFESSOR 04-08-2015 Permanent CIVIL 0 24-05-2016

16 KARANGULA ADITHYA REDDY BZFPR9289D ASST.PROFESSOR 04-08-2015 Permanent CIVIL 0 14-05-2017

17 ZEELAN BASHA AAMPZ6738N ASST.PROFESSOR 01-10-2012 Permanent CSE 3 25-04-2017

18 MOHAMAD ZULFIQUAR ALI AAOPZ5194L ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 1 25-04-2017

19 ETIKALA GURUMOHAN RAO AAPPE2574E ASST.PROFESSOR 16-06-2014 Permanent CSE 1 23-04-2018

20 VEMURI SUDARSAN RAO AFUPV5700K ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 06-07-2009 Permanent CSE 6 In Serivce

21 MIRIYALA RAGHAVA NAIDU AHLPM5069P ASST.PROFESSOR 10-01-2014 Permanent CSE 1 15-05-2016

22 YENGALA AMARAIAH AHLPY8785A ASST.PROFESSOR 08-08-2015 Permanent CSE 0 In Serivce

23 LAKAVATH SAIDESWAR AHUPL1972F ASST.PROFESSOR 04-04-2015 Permanent CSE 0 In Serivce

24 VUTUKURI SURYA PAVAN KUMAR AITPV0034A ASST.PROFESSOR 25-06-2012 Permanent CSE 3 25-04-2017

25 ALLA MURALI KRISHNA AJFPA3994D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-08-2015 Permanent CSE 0 In Serivce

26 CHILAKA SUDHAKAR AKGPC7431D ASST.PROFESSOR 03-03-2014 Permanent CSE 1 25-04-2017

27 TENKATI KALYANI ALPPT5671A ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 1 25-04-2017

28 GOWDI JAGADEESH ALTPG5476A ASST.PROFESSOR 24-06-2013 Permanent CSE 2 25-04-2017

2015-16



29 VADLAMUDI AADARSH ALTPV5714C ASST.PROFESSOR 22-06-2015 Permanent CSE 0 05-05-2018

30 MUDUNURU RAVILLA NAGARAJU AOHPM1417J ASST.PROFESSOR 30-06-2012 Permanent CSE 3 23-04-2018

31 GINJALA SRIKANTH REDDY AOUPG1586P ASSOC. PROFESSOR 07-07-2010 Permanent CSE 5 25-04-2017

32 MARAM RAJU REKHA APYPB2313J ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 1 15-05-2016

33 MULLANGI PRAVEEN AQMPM7737Q ASST.PROFESSOR 11-01-2014 Permanent CSE 1 15-05-2016

34 TIRUVEDULA VENKATESHWARA RAO AQTPV0034L ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 1 26-04-2016

35 CHALAVADI SRAVANTHI AQXPC8650R ASST.PROFESSOR 16-06-2014 Permanent CSE 1 25-04-2017

36 MAMILLAPALLI ANUSHA AUIPM3807H ASST.PROFESSOR 11-09-2011 Permanent CSE 4 25-04-2017

37 KALYANA CHAKRAVARTHY CHINTALA AUJPD2981L ASST.PROFESSOR 19-09-2014 Permanent CSE 1 25-04-2017

38 APURI NAGAIAH AWSPA8273D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 1 15-05-2016

39 BANDI NAGESHWARA RAO AYSPB9983F ASST.PROFESSOR 26-06-2013 Permanent CSE 2 25-04-2017

40 CHALEENDRA UPENDAR RAO AZBPC9284G ASST.PROFESSOR 05-06-2015 Permanent CSE 0 In Serivce

41 ANGOTH DEVILAL AZLPA9175C ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2013 Permanent CSE 2 25-05-2018

42 NAGATI GOPALA RAO AZPPD2981K ASST.PROFESSOR 10-01-2014 Permanent CSE 1 15-05-2016

43 BALUSU VEERENDRA BABU BCYPB4721J ASST.PROFESSOR 10-01-2014 Permanent CSE 1 14-05-2017

44 KAMADANA JAGADISH BNYPK2092L ASSOC. PROFESSOR 06-07-2008 Permanent CSE 7 15-05-2016

45 ASRA ANJUM BQFPA9327L ASST.PROFESSOR 06-10-2013 Permanent CSE 2 In Serivce

46 PEDDOJU SRINIVAS BSIPP5204J ASST.PROFESSOR 09-10-2012 Permanent CSE 3 25-04-2017

47 MIDAKANTI PRADEEP REDDY BUDPM9310D ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-10-2012 Permanent CSE 3 In Serivce

48  PULUGUJJU USHA CBIPP8317C ASST.PROFESSOR 10-01-2014 Permanent CSE 1 15-05-2016

49 BANOTH PRASAD CDTPB3090D ASST.PROFESSOR 16-06-2014 Permanent CSE 1 25-04-2017

50 S.ASHOKA CHARY CKIPS1186F ASST.PROFESSOR 09-06-2014 Permanent CSE 1 01-01-2016

51 SHAIK SHARFUDDIN CUGPS4078A ASST.PROFESSOR 26-06-2013 Permanent CSE 2 In Serivce

52 SK.GOUSE PASHA CZAPS2846F ASST.PROFESSOR 27-06-2013 Permanent CSE 2 01-01-2016

53 SHAIK APSAR PASHA DGAPS5240D ASST.PROFESSOR 06-10-2013 Permanent CSE 2 In Serivce

54 SAPPIDI RAJEEV EOKPS0890J ASST.PROFESSOR 06-09-2014 Permanent CSE 1 In Serivce

55 DHARMAPURI SANGEETHA FITPS3237L ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 1 15-05-2016

56 GONDRALA SINDHU KJAPK7982L ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 1 15-05-2016

57 KOTTI HARI KRISHNA KUDPM9319D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 1 04-05-2016



58 CHITTA VENKATA PHANI QLPPT5671S ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 1 26-04-2016

59 PILLAMARRI MURTHY SOHQM1417H ASST.PROFESSOR 10-01-2014 Permanent CSE 1 15-05-2016

60 MURARI NANCHARAIAH ZAOQZ5194S ASST.PROFESSOR 10-01-2014 Permanent CSE 1 15-05-2016

61 MULA SESHA YOGESH ZUDPD9319D ASST.PROFESSOR 01-10-2014 Permanent CSE 1 25-04-2017

62 NARESH DHAMODHAR ABEP05780A ASST.PROFESSOR 04-08-2015 Permanent ECE 0 12-10-2017

63 YADALA RAVINDRA AFZPY1491B ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 06-07-2009 Permanent ECE 6 23-04-2018

64 NAGULA CHANDRA SEKHAR AHYPN7015M ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 03-05-2010 Permanent ECE 5 25-05-2019

65 SRIKANTH ALLA AMEPA4194K ASST.PROFESSOR 01-02-2015 Permanent ECE 0 12-10-2017

66 T. SHYAMSUNDER ANYPT6543N ASST.PROFESSOR 01-05-2015 Permanent ECE 0 01-01-2016

67 BHUKYA MAHESWARA RAO AONPB8893B ASST.PROFESSOR 08-10-2010 Permanent ECE 5 04-05-2016

68 GUNDAGANI UPENDER AOUPG3888E ASST.PROFESSOR 13-05-2011 Permanent ECE 4 25-04-2017

69 V. RAMAKRISHNA APLPV5639J ASST.PROFESSOR 01-05-2015 Permanent ECE 0 01-01-2016

70 CHINNALA RAMA KRISHNA APLPVS639J ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 1 04-05-2016

71 SRINIVASA RAO REPALA APVPR6030H ASSOC. PROFESSOR 03-05-2010 Permanent ECE 5 12-10-2017

72 DHARAVATH HATHI RAM AQAPD7995F ASST.PROFESSOR 26-06-2012 Permanent ECE 3 12-10-2017

73 AYYADEVARA M.V.N.MARUTI AQPPA2615D ASSOC. PROFESSOR 07-08-2011 Permanent ECE 4 In Serivce

74 THOTA RANJITH ASHPT6510B ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 1 04-05-2016

75 RAVI TEJA NIMMARABOINA ATIPN1887H ASST.PROFESSOR 01-05-2015 Permanent ECE 0 12-10-2017

76 M.NARESH ATYPM8897J ASST.PROFESSOR 04-08-2015 Permanent ECE 0 01-01-2016

77 GUNUGUNTLA UPENDER AWQPG9942D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 1 04-05-2016

78 PUSULURI VAMSI KRISHNA AXRPP5711F ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2013 Permanent ECE 2 25-04-2017

79 KHAMMAMPATI PRASAD AYHP10258G ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 1 04-05-2016

80 CH SETHU KRISHNA YADAV BAAPC4839G ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 1 12-10-2017

81 KONDAPALLI S.V.PAVAN KUMAR BFMPK6202C ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 1 In Serivce

82 ONTEDDU DHAMODHAR BFMPK6305G ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 1 24-05-2016

83 PABBARAJU PADMAJA BFMPP1720E ASSOC. PROFESSOR 24-09-2008 Permanent ECE 7 In Serivce

84 CHANDANA MEDARAMATLA BMVPM36E ASST.PROFESSOR 01-05-2015 Permanent ECE 0 12-10-2017

85 KANUGANTI RAJESH BMXPK7041R ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 07-06-2009 Permanent ECE 6 In Serivce

86 RAVI GUGULOTHU BPGPG8275P ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2015 Permanent ECE 0 12-10-2017



87 P SUBBAIAH BZKPP1516N ASST.PROFESSOR 04-08-2015 Permanent ECE 0 12-10-2017

88 DEVABATHINI SUBHASHINI CBJPM5506K ASST.PROFESSOR 03-01-2012 Permanent ECE 3 In Serivce

89 GOUTHAMI NEELAM CDWPP8219D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 1 12-10-2017

90 PALLE SIVAKUMAR BABU CHJPM0897F ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2015 Permanent ECE 0 25-05-2019

91 UDAYA SHAMILI CYRPM8506Q ASST.PROFESSOR 12-01-2015 Permanent ECE 0 01-01-2016

92 KAMINENI KALYANI DBZPK1486E ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2015 Permanent ECE 0 12-10-2017

93 RAMESH GUGULOTHU DGDPG5296G ASST.PROFESSOR 07-09-2015 Permanent ECE 0 In Serivce

94 ANIL KUMAR KAMBHAM DJBK00821R ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 1 12-10-2017

95 KOMMU SHIVAJI DWPPK3954K ASST.PROFESSOR 05-01-2015 Permanent ECE 0 In Serivce

96 K. KALYANI DWPZK1486E ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2015 Permanent ECE 0 01-01-2016

97 SHAIK KARIMULLAH FZYPS7243M ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2015 Permanent ECE 0 01-01-2016

98 KARIMULLA SHAIK FZYPS7273M ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2015 Permanent ECE 0 12-10-2017

99 LANKAPALLI BABU RAO KVRG704112 ASST.PROFESSOR 08-11-2014 Permanent ECE 1 04-05-2016

100 GUNDIMEDA DURGAPRASAD AGOPG1477F ASST.PROFESSOR 12-09-2013 Permanent EEE 2 25-04-2017

101 YERRABELLI PRATHAP KUMAR AIYPY4103A ASST.PROFESSOR 30-06-2014 Permanent EEE 1 25-07-2019

102 DEVIREDDY SATHISH REDDY AMWPD1145P ASST.PROFESSOR 24-06-2013 Permanent EEE 2 15-05-2016

103 CHAKRALA KRISHNA PRASAD ANCPC1048F ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 01-12-2009 Permanent EEE 6 In Serivce

104 THODETI VEERA BABU AOWPT5916Q ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2014 Permanent EEE 1 In Serivce

105  NAGU BHUKYA AQGPB6801L ASST.PROFESSOR 13-12-2013 Permanent EEE 2 In Serivce

106 GUMMANI VISHWANATH ARLPG6383L ASST.PROFESSOR 07-03-2014 Permanent EEE 1 26-04-2016

107 BATHULA GOPAL ARPPB6435Q ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 01-06-2010 Permanent EEE 5 20-05-2019

108 D SOWMYA ATFPD6124J ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2015 Permanent EEE 0 In Serivce

109 NEKKALAPU ANUPAMA AUDPD2970P ASSOC. PROFESSOR 06-01-2008 Permanent EEE 7 04-05-2016

110 PAVAN KUMAR NANDURI AVGPN0612A ASST.PROFESSOR 10-09-2015 Permanent EEE 0 25-05-2018

111 MAROJU SUDHAKAR AXFPM4655B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-07-2011 Permanent EEE 4 25-07-2019

112 MATTA GOWRI SHANKAR BABPM9282J ASST.PROFESSOR 24-06-2013 Permanent EEE 2 In Serivce

113 MOTHUKURI SHANKAR BCGPM9985B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-07-2011 Permanent EEE 4 24-12-2019

114 VAMSI KALAVAKUNTLA BDNPK5157M ASST.PROFESSOR 13-07-2015 Permanent EEE 0 In Serivce

115 CHALLA PAVANI BDRPC8194G ASST.PROFESSOR 10-09-2015 Permanent EEE 0 25-05-2018



116 CHANAVARI ARUN KUMAR BDSPC7266A ASST.PROFESSOR 23-04-2015 Permanent EEE 0 25-04-2017

117 SAMAYAMANTULA S KIRAN MAI BEJPG9002G ASST.PROFESSOR 13-07-2015 Permanent EEE 0 In Serivce

118 SAIRI VENU BPYPS0476Q ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent EEE 1 01-01-2016

119 G.PAVAN KALYAN BQSPG0776L ASST.PROFESSOR 13-07-2015 Permanent EEE 0 31-12-2017

120 PARA SAI CHARAN BROPP6298P ASST.PROFESSOR 07-05-2014 Permanent EEE 1 15-05-2016

121 RENTALA MOUNIKA BZKPR5102G ASST.PROFESSOR 01-12-2014 Permanent EEE 1 25-07-2019

122 BANOTHU DASSU CDRPB3397R ASST.PROFESSOR 23-04-2015 Permanent EEE 0 In Serivce

123 KUMMARI SUNIL GAVASKAR CGTPK8696K ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent EEE 1 25-04-2017

124 SHAIK RAFI CKJPS8190J ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent EEE 1 25-04-2017

125 GURRALA VENKATA LAXMI CLQPK6760E ASST.PROFESSOR 13-07-2015 Permanent EEE 0 In Serivce

126 KILARI VEENA CVQPK0625L ASST.PROFESSOR 15-09-2015 Permanent EEE 0 25-04-2017

127 KARNATI SATISH DDRPK3239L ASST.PROFESSOR 23-04-2015 Permanent EEE 0 25-04-2017

128 SHIAK CHINA NAGULMEERA ECQPS2457P ASST.PROFESSOR 29-12-2014 Permanent EEE 1 In Serivce

129 SHAIK NURJAHAN CKJSS8190J ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent EEE 1 01-01-2016

130 DODDA PRIYANKA BCZDT7799D ASST.PROFESSOR 04-08-2015 Permanent EEE 0 01-01-2016

131 IRUKULAPATI BABY SHALINI HDYIS2240L ASST.PROFESSOR 04-08-2015 Permanent EEE 0 01-01-2016

132 PAMBA NAGESWARA RAO APCPP8585K ASST.PROFESSOR 04-08-2015 Permanent EEE 0 01-01-2016

133 BANOTH SREENIVAS AZGBA9939F ASST.PROFESSOR 23-04-2015 Permanent EEE 0 31-12-2017

134 N KOTESWAR RAO AHQPN6468A ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2014 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1 20-08-2019

135 A DILEEP KUMAR ARAPA7510N ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2013 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2 In Serivce

136 TATA RAMARAO ARXPJ4185B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 28-06-2012 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 3 25-04-2019

137 DOSPATI ASLESHA ATZPD8139M ASST.PROFESSOR 26-06-2013 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2 25-04-2019

138 MALLIDI SREENIVASA RAO AZAPM2347P ASST.PROFESSOR 02-11-2015 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 0 In Serivce

139 ANILREDDY VALLAPUREDDY AZGPA9939F ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2014 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1 In Serivce

140 BAVIREDDY DURGAPRASAD BIFPB1926G ASST.PROFESSOR 22-04-2015 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 0 In Serivce

141 BANOTH LAXMAN NAIK BRXPB8034L ASST.PROFESSOR 11-06-2013 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2 20-08-2019

142 D. A. SASI KUMAR CNBPS7662E ASST.PROFESSOR 01-08-2008 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 7 In Serivce

143 SADAM PADMA CQFPS7393F ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 05-10-2009 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 6 In Serivce

144 SHAIK NAGASAIDULU DGZPS7345A ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2013 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2 20-08-2019



145 PULUGURTHA KAMARAJU PANTULU ACFPP9867R ASST.PROFESSOR 21-07-2012 Permanent H&S 3 15-05-2016

146 A PIKKA ACUPP1608D ASST.PROFESSOR 01-06-2014 Permanent H&S 1 12-10-2018

147 YELISETTI MOHAN BABU AGGPY4847B ASST.PROFESSOR 01-02-2014 Permanent H&S 1 12-10-2017

148 VOLETY SATYASAI SAMBAMURTHY AIMPV6500E ASST.PROFESSOR 23-01-2012 Permanent H&S 3 In Serivce

149 V RAJA KUMARI AMCTV9321G ASSOC. PROFESSOR 15-06-2010 Permanent H&S 5 25-05-2018

150 JONNALAGADDA VENKATA BRAHMAM AMOPJ9100E ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 15-05-2010 Permanent H&S 5 In Serivce

151 BANDARU PAVAN AQTPB8231D ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2014 Permanent H&S 1 05-05-2018

152 BALAKRISHNA ANUMULA ARJPA1660N ASST.PROFESSOR 24-10-2011 Permanent H&S 4 12-10-2017

153 RANGANAGA SRINIVASA RAO ATOPR8259B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 28-08-2008 Permanent H&S 7 In Serivce

154 PEDDI VEERABABU AUBPP2145A ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2011 Permanent H&S 4 12-10-2017

155 TALLA BRAMHAM AVLPT8368A ASST.PROFESSOR 08-01-2015 Permanent H&S 0 In Serivce

156 BANDARUPALLI SRIDEVI AWOPB7408B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 15-10-2008 Permanent H&S 7 In Serivce

157 KARI SREEKANTH AYPPK1547F ASST.PROFESSOR 20-08-2015 Permanent H&S 0 12-10-2017

158 A. RADHA BEHPA4835H ASST.PROFESSOR 26-06-2013 Permanent H&S 2 25-05-2018

159 JUJJARAPU KRANTHI KUMAR BMOPK9391K ASST.PROFESSOR 05-08-2015 Permanent H&S 0 In Serivce

160 G SWATHI BQRPG0063K ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2013 Permanent H&S 2 24-05-2016

161 KONDAPALLI SAMPATKUMAR BRBPK4250M ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 11-11-2010 Permanent H&S 5 In Serivce

162 RAMESH PIDIYALA BSIPP8966M ASST.PROFESSOR 01-08-2015 Permanent H&S 0 25-05-2018

163 BASVA SAGARIKA BSTPB2033A ASST.PROFESSOR 01-02-2014 Permanent H&S 1 12-10-2017

164 KASHIM PASHA BVLPS5755D ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 07-06-2008 Permanent H&S 7 In Serivce

165 REDDIMALLA VENKATESWARLU BZDPR4494L ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 08-12-2009 Permanent H&S 6 25-05-2018

166  BODDU BIKSHAM CAJPB4271R ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-09-2011 Permanent H&S 4 In Serivce

167 KATUKURU RAMBABU CBQPK6825C ASST.PROFESSOR 01-08-2015 Permanent H&S 0 12-10-2017

168 VENNA DEVENDAR AEKPV0154Q PROFESSOR & HOD 06-06-2009 Permanent MBA 6 In Serivce

169 VANGALA SURYA LAXMI AKCPV1825C ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 07-01-2008 Permanent MBA 7 12-10-2017

170 PONDURI SRILAXMI AXWPP9874A ASSOC. PROFESSOR 08-02-2011 Permanent MBA 4 In Serivce

171 GANDLA YAKANNA BCAPG4612D ASST.PROFESSOR 04-08-2015 Permanent MBA 0 12-10-2017

172 PRAGAVARAPU PRASAD BUUPR8683R ASST.PROFESSOR 21-01-2014 Permanent MBA 1 04-05-2016

173 PENTELA RAJESHWARI CBUPP3505N ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-03-2012 Permanent MBA 3 In Serivce



174 KOMMU NAVEEN KUMAR CFAPK7207N ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2013 Permanent MBA 2 12-10-2017

175 KONGARA VENKATESWARA RAO DGZKV7345A ASST.PROFESSOR 02-02-2015 Permanent MBA 0 25-05-2018

176 GADAGAMMA GOPI KRISHNA PATNAIK AMUPG4053H ASST.PROFESSOR 06-01-2008 Permanent MBA 7 In Serivce

177 SRILAXMI VALLURIPALLY AXWPP9874A ASSOC. PROFESSOR 02-08-2011 Permanent MBA 4 In Serivce

178 ANUMOLU VENKATESH BZKAR5102G ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2013 Permanent MBA 2 In Serivce

179 MAGANTI RADHA KRISHNA MURTHY ANPPM2208L ASST.PROFESSOR 11-01-2013 Permanent MBA 2 In Serivce

180 VADDE ASHOK CAJVB4271R ASST.PROFESSOR 02-08-2011 Permanent MBA 4 04-05-2016

181 KONDAPALLI RAJYALAKSHMI BOKPB0174C ASST.PROFESSOR 06-02-2013 Permanent MBA 2 15-05-2016

182 INAMPUDI NARISMHA MURTHY AAWPI6461P ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2014 Permanent MECH 1 04-05-2016

183 BABU NETTALA HARI ADFPN7247L ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 1 26-04-2016

184 T RAMU AHAPT4455D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2013 Permanent MECH 2 26-04-2016

185 LAGUDU KISHORE AHBPL2650H ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 1 04-05-2016

186 NALLABELLI ARUN BABU AJPPN6249N PROFESSOR. & HOD 01-06-2011 Permanent MECH 4 In Serivce

187 VELPULA SURESH AKAPV7012P ASST.PROFESSOR 20-04-2014 Permanent MECH 1 In Serivce

188 UDHARA NAGARAJU ANLPV4602P ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 1 12-10-2017

189 CHITUMODHU RAMYA SREE ARBPC3881H ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 1 04-05-2016

190 CHINTALA BHARATH KUMAR ASYPC5459M ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 1 04-05-2016

191 KAIRAMKONDA RAJESH AWUPK8012G ASST.PROFESSOR 06-01-2015 Permanent MECH 0 12-10-2017

192 JINUGU BALA KRISHNA AXBPJ0116C ASST.PROFESSOR 18-07-2013 Permanent MECH 2 In Serivce

193 M SRI KUMAR BERPM4257D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2015 Permanent MECH 0 In Serivce

194 DARAVAT SRINIVAS BFTPD9322K ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 1 In Serivce

195 BHUKYA VENKANNA BNHPB4136R ASST.PROFESSOR 19-09-2014 Permanent MECH 1 In Serivce

196 DHARAVATH JALANDAR BNYPD7948C ASST.PROFESSOR 16-07-2015 Permanent MECH 0 In Serivce

197 SUDIGALI MADHAV RAO BSBPS5421R ASST.PROFESSOR 08-04-2015 Permanent MECH 0 12-10-2017

198 K SAI KUAMR CLQPK8036B ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2015 Permanent MECH 0 12-10-2017

199 BODA SRAVAN KUMAR CMUPB8653A ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 1 04-05-2016

200 PARITALA NARESH DCKPP1451D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 1 04-05-2016



2016-17

1 MADUPALLI SIVA CHENNA KESAVA RAO BSNPM8975N ASST.PROFESSOR 23-04-2013 Permanent CIVIL 3 15-05-2017

2 MALOTHU MADAN CSQPM5262A ASST.PROFESSOR 18-07-2013 Permanent CIVIL 3 In Serivce

3 KOTA RAJESH CTGPK3869J ASST.PROFESSOR 05-01-2015 Permanent CIVIL 1 05-05-2018

4 VENNALA MURALI KISHORE AVJPV0164A ASST.PROFESSOR 05-01-2015 Permanent CIVIL 1 05-05-2018

5 AKULU ANIL YADAV BPLPA6999B ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2015 Permanent CIVIL 1 14-05-2017

6 NUSSAM SHIVAREDDY AXVPR5608P ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2015 Permanent CIVIL 1 14-05-2017

7 VEMULA MOHANKRISHNA AITVP8345E ASST.PROFESSOR 04-07-2015 Permanent CIVIL 1 15-05-2017

8 VANGURU SHYAM SUNDAR REDDY ALFPV2268M ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2015 Permanent CIVIL 1 15-05-2017

9  GUDEPU VENKANNA BNLPG7073E HOD 09-07-2015 Permanent CIVIL 1 In Serivce

10 NARASIMHA RAO VEERAVELLI AXAPV3414G ASST.PROFESSOR 04-08-2015 Permanent CIVIL 1 15-10-2019

11 SK BABY KOUSAR CVWPS8454D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-09-2015 Permanent CIVIL 1 In Serivce

12 TELLURI PAVAN KUMAR AQKPT3193K ASST.PROFESSOR 07-09-2015 Permanent CIVIL 1 23-04-2018

13 PAPPULA NAGARJUNA CVRPP4802P ASST.PROFESSOR 07-09-2015 Permanent CIVIL 1 15-10-2019

14 UMA MAHESWARI CDCPR9277H ASST.PROFESSOR 01-01-2016 Permanent CIVIL 0 31-12-2018

15 SAPAVATH ASHOK GPJPS9149C ASST.PROFESSOR 02-02-2016 Permanent CIVIL 0 14-05-2017

16 MUDU JYOTHI CZWPM5735K ASST.PROFESSOR 03-05-2016 Permanent CIVIL 0 15-05-2017

17 VODDE SHIVA ATJPV7049L ASST.PROFESSOR 03-05-2016 Permanent CIVIL 0 15-05-2017

18 VANKUDOTH SUJATHA GVLPS1895B ASST.PROFESSOR 16-06-2016 Permanent CIVIL 0 In Serivce

19 KARANGULA ADITHYA REDDY BZFPR9289D ASST.PROFESSOR 04-08-2015 Permanent CIVIL 1 14-05-2017

20 SHAIK YASEENAZAM EBQPS5345H ASST.PROFESSOR 12-05-2016 Permanent CIVIL 0 In Serivce

21 VEMURI SUDARSAN RAO AFUPV5700K ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 06-07-2009 Permanent CSE 7 In Serivce

22 GINJALA SRIKANTH REDDY AOUPG1586P ASSOC. PROFESSOR 07-07-2010 Permanent CSE 6 25-04-2017

23 MAMILLAPALLI ANUSHA AUIPM3807H ASST.PROFESSOR 11-09-2011 Permanent CSE 5 25-04-2017

24 VUTUKURI SURYA PAVAN KUMAR AITPV0034A ASST.PROFESSOR 25-06-2012 Permanent CSE 4 25-04-2017

25 MUDUNURU RAVILLA NAGARAJU AOHPM1417J ASST.PROFESSOR 30-06-2012 Permanent CSE 4 23-04-2018

26 MIDAKANTI PRADEEP REDDY BUDPM9310D ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-10-2012 Permanent CSE 4 In Serivce

27 ZEELAN BASHA AAMPZ6738N ASST.PROFESSOR 01-10-2012 Permanent CSE 4 25-04-2017

28 PEDDOJU SRINIVAS BSIPP5204J ASST.PROFESSOR 09-10-2012 Permanent CSE 4 25-04-2017



29 GOWDI JAGADEESH ALTPG5476A ASST.PROFESSOR 24-06-2013 Permanent CSE 3 25-04-2017

30 SHAIK SHARFUDDIN CUGPS4078A ASST.PROFESSOR 26-06-2013 Permanent CSE 3 In Serivce

31 BANDI NAGESHWARA RAO AYSPB9983F ASST.PROFESSOR 26-06-2013 Permanent CSE 3 25-04-2017

32 ANGOTH DEVILAL AZLPA9175C ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2013 Permanent CSE 3 25-05-2018

33 ASRA ANJUM BQFPA9327L ASST.PROFESSOR 06-10-2013 Permanent CSE 3 In Serivce

34 SHAIK APSAR PASHA DGAPS5240D ASST.PROFESSOR 06-10-2013 Permanent CSE 3 In Serivce

35 MOHAMAD ZULFIQUAR ALI AAOPZ5194L ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 2 25-04-2017

36 TENKATI KALYANI ALPPT5671A ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent CSE 2 25-04-2017

37 BALUSU VEERENDRA BABU BCYPB4721J ASST.PROFESSOR 10-01-2014 Permanent CSE 2 14-05-2017

38 CHILAKA SUDHAKAR AKGPC7431D ASST.PROFESSOR 03-03-2014 Permanent CSE 2 25-04-2017

39 BANOTH PRASAD CDTPB3090D ASST.PROFESSOR 16-06-2014 Permanent CSE 2 25-04-2017

40 CHALAVADI SRAVANTHI AQXPC8650R ASST.PROFESSOR 16-06-2014 Permanent CSE 2 25-04-2017

41 ETIKALA GURUMOHAN RAO AAPPE2574E ASST.PROFESSOR 16-06-2014 Permanent CSE 2 23-04-2018

42 SAPPIDI RAJEEV EOKPS0890J ASST.PROFESSOR 06-09-2014 Permanent CSE 2 In Serivce

43 KALYANA CHAKRAVARTHY CHINTALA AUJPD2981L ASST.PROFESSOR 19-09-2014 Permanent CSE 2 25-04-2017

44 MULA SESHA YOGESH ZUDPD9319D ASST.PROFESSOR 01-10-2014 Permanent CSE 2 25-04-2017

45 LAKAVATH SAIDESWAR AHUPL1972F ASST.PROFESSOR 04-04-2015 Permanent CSE 1 In Serivce

46 CHALEENDRA UPENDAR RAO AZBPC9284G ASST.PROFESSOR 05-06-2015 Permanent CSE 1 In Serivce

47 VADLAMUDI AADARSH ALTPV5714C ASST.PROFESSOR 22-06-2015 Permanent CSE 1 05-05-2018

48 ALLA MURALI KRISHNA AJFPA3994D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-08-2015 Permanent CSE 1 In Serivce

49 YENGALA AMARAIAH AHLPY8785A ASST.PROFESSOR 08-08-2015 Permanent CSE 1 In Serivce

50 MUNUSAMY KALAIMAGAL CHKPK6439E ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent CSE 0 In Serivce

51 BANOTH SIKINDAR BMIPB1750R ASST.PROFESSOR 18-01-2016 Permanent CSE 0 25-04-2017

52 JAMALAPURAM VK MADHAV AKCPJ2837N ASST.PROFESSOR 24-06-2016 Permanent CSE 0 23-04-2018

53 PABBARAJU PADMAJA BFMPP1720E ASSOC. PROFESSOR 24-09-2008 Permanent ECE 8 In Serivce

54 KANUGANTI RAJESH BMXPK7041R ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 07-06-2009 Permanent ECE 7 In Serivce

55 YADALA RAVINDRA AFZPY1491B ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 06-07-2009 Permanent ECE 7 23-04-2018

56 SRINIVASA RAO REPALA APVPR6030H ASSOC. PROFESSOR 03-05-2010 Permanent ECE 6 12-10-2017

57 NAGULA CHANDRA SEKHAR AHYPN7015M ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 03-05-2010 Permanent ECE 6 25-05-2019



58 GUNDAGANI UPENDER AOUPG3888E ASST.PROFESSOR 13-05-2011 Permanent ECE 5 25-04-2017

59 AYYADEVARA M.V.N.MARUTI AQPPA2615D ASSOC. PROFESSOR 07-08-2011 Permanent ECE 5 In Serivce

60 DEVABATHINI SUBHASHINI CBJPM5506K ASST.PROFESSOR 03-01-2012 Permanent ECE 4 In Serivce

61 DHARAVATH HATHI RAM AQAPD7995F ASST.PROFESSOR 26-06-2012 Permanent ECE 4 12-10-2017

62 PUSULURI VAMSI KRISHNA AXRPP5711F ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2013 Permanent ECE 3 25-04-2017

63 KONDAPALLI S.V.PAVAN KUMAR BFMPK6202C ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 2 In Serivce

64 ANIL KUMAR KAMBHAM DJBK00821R ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 2 12-10-2017

65 GOUTHAMI NEELAM CDWPP8219D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 2 12-10-2017

66 CH SETHU KRISHNA YADAV BAAPC4839G ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 2 12-10-2017

67 PALLE SIVAKUMAR BABU CHJPM0897F ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2015 Permanent ECE 1 25-05-2019

68 KOMMU SHIVAJI DWPPK3954K ASST.PROFESSOR 05-01-2015 Permanent ECE 1 In Serivce

69 KARIMULLA SHAIK FZYPS7273M ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2015 Permanent ECE 1 12-10-2017

70 SRIKANTH ALLA AMEPA4194K ASST.PROFESSOR 01-02-2015 Permanent ECE 1 12-10-2017

71 CHANDANA MEDARAMATLA BMVPM36E ASST.PROFESSOR 01-05-2015 Permanent ECE 1 12-10-2017

72 RAVI TEJA NIMMARABOINA ATIPN1887H ASST.PROFESSOR 01-05-2015 Permanent ECE 1 12-10-2017

73 RAVI GUGULOTHU BPGPG8275P ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2015 Permanent ECE 1 12-10-2017

74 KAMINENI KALYANI DBZPK1486E ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2015 Permanent ECE 1 12-10-2017

75 P SUBBAIAH BZKPP1516N ASST.PROFESSOR 04-08-2015 Permanent ECE 1 12-10-2017

76 RAMESH GUGULOTHU DGDPG5296G ASST.PROFESSOR 07-09-2015 Permanent ECE 1 In Serivce

77 NAGESHWARA RAO GADADASU AOMPN2943P ASST.PROFESSOR 01-01-2016 Permanent ECE 0 12-10-2017

78 RAJESH RAYALA CAKPR4403G ASST.PROFESSOR 01-01-2016 Permanent ECE 0 12-10-2017

79 GOVARDHANI IMMADI AANPI4219A ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent ECE 0 12-10-2017

80 NAMAVARAPU UDDAY KIRAN AKRPN3151A ASST.PROFESSOR 04-01-2016 Permanent ECE 0 In Serivce

81 PRASANNA KRISHNA KANNAM CQOPK5228C ASST.PROFESSOR 01-04-2016 Permanent ECE 0 In Serivce

82 KAMMAKOMATI SPURTHY CUQPK4001F ASST.PROFESSOR 01-04-2016 Permanent ECE 0 12-10-2017

83 PURNAPRAKASH CHALLAGULLA AQAPC2794P ASST.PROFESSOR 01-04-2016 Permanent ECE 0 12-10-2017

84 UDAYA SHAMILI MANDARAPU CYRPM8506Q ASST.PROFESSOR 01-04-2016 Permanent ECE 0 12-10-2017

85 RANADHEER VARMA EIVPS4315B ASST.PROFESSOR 01-04-2016 Permanent ECE 0 31-12-2017

86 MADURIANUSHA BMFPP0097J ASST.PROFESSOR 01-04-2016 Permanent ECE 0 31-12-2018



87 JANNIEKODE UMA MAHESHWAR AY0PJ6275G ASST.PROFESSOR 14-06-2016 Permanent ECE 0 31-12-2017

88 CHAKRALA KRISHNA PRASAD ANCPC1048F ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 01-12-2009 Permanent EEE 7 In Serivce

89 BATHULA GOPAL ARPPB6435Q ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 01-06-2010 Permanent EEE 6 20-05-2019

90 MAROJU SUDHAKAR AXFPM4655B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-07-2011 Permanent EEE 5 25-07-2019

91 MOTHUKURI SHANKAR BCGPM9985B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-07-2011 Permanent EEE 5 24-12-2019

92 MATTA GOWRI SHANKAR BABPM9282J ASST.PROFESSOR 24-06-2013 Permanent EEE 3 In Serivce

93 GUNDIMEDA DURGAPRASAD AGOPG1477F ASST.PROFESSOR 12-09-2013 Permanent EEE 3 25-04-2017

94  NAGU BHUKYA AQGPB6801L ASST.PROFESSOR 13-12-2013 Permanent EEE 3 In Serivce

95 KUMMARI SUNIL GAVASKAR CGTPK8696K ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent EEE 2 25-04-2017

96 SHAIK RAFI CKJPS8190J ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent EEE 2 25-04-2017

97 YERRABELLI PRATHAP KUMAR AIYPY4103A ASST.PROFESSOR 30-06-2014 Permanent EEE 2 25-07-2019

98 THODETI VEERA BABU AOWPT5916Q ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2014 Permanent EEE 2 In Serivce

99 RENTALA MOUNIKA BZKPR5102G ASST.PROFESSOR 01-12-2014 Permanent EEE 2 25-07-2019

100 SHIAK CHINA NAGULMEERA ECQPS2457P ASST.PROFESSOR 29-12-2014 Permanent EEE 2 In Serivce

101 BANOTHU DASSU CDRPB3397R ASST.PROFESSOR 23-04-2015 Permanent EEE 1 In Serivce

102 KARNATI SATISH DDRPK3239L ASST.PROFESSOR 23-04-2015 Permanent EEE 1 25-04-2017

103 CHANAVARI ARUN KUMAR BDSPC7266A ASST.PROFESSOR 23-04-2015 Permanent EEE 1 25-04-2017

104 D SOWMYA ATFPD6124J ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2015 Permanent EEE 1 In Serivce

105 GURRALA VENKATA LAXMI CLQPK6760E ASST.PROFESSOR 13-07-2015 Permanent EEE 1 In Serivce

106 SAMAYAMANTULA S KIRAN MAI BEJPG9002G ASST.PROFESSOR 13-07-2015 Permanent EEE 1 In Serivce

107 VAMSI KALAVAKUNTLA BDNPK5157M ASST.PROFESSOR 13-07-2015 Permanent EEE 1 In Serivce

108 G.PAVAN KALYAN BQSPG0776L ASST.PROFESSOR 13-07-2015 Permanent EEE 1 31-12-2017

109 CHALLA PAVANI BDRPC8194G ASST.PROFESSOR 10-09-2015 Permanent EEE 1 25-05-2018

110 PAVAN KUMAR NANDURI AVGPN0612A ASST.PROFESSOR 10-09-2015 Permanent EEE 1 25-05-2018

111 KILARI VEENA CVQPK0625L ASST.PROFESSOR 15-09-2015 Permanent EEE 1 25-04-2017

112 MOGARAPU ANIL KUMAR CGNPM8465N ASST.PROFESSOR 30-01-2016 Permanent EEE 0 In Serivce

113 KALLEPALLI GOWRISHANKAR RAJU BNFPK1948C ASST.PROFESSOR 15-06-2016 Permanent EEE 0 10-10-2018

114 MADHU GUNDA BEKPG9739M ASST.PROFESSOR 10-08-2016 Permanent EEE 0 In Serivce

115 BANOTH SREENIVAS AZGBA9939F ASST.PROFESSOR 23-04-2015 Permanent EEE 1 31-12-2017



116 BARATH KUMAR GOVINDA BXLPG6074K ASST.PROFESSOR 03-11-2016 Permanent EEE 0 25-05-2018

117 INDRAKIRAN REDDY MANDAPATI CTXPM6933Q ASST.PROFESSOR 10-08-2016 Permanent EEE 0 25-05-2018

118 UPENDAR REDDY EEGA ACVPE3688D ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2016 Permanent EEE 0 25-05-2018

119 D. A. SASI KUMAR CNBPS7662E ASST.PROFESSOR 01-08-2008 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 8 In Serivce

120 SADAM PADMA CQFPS7393F ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 05-10-2009 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 7 In Serivce

121 TATA RAMARAO ARXPJ4185B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 28-06-2012 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 4 25-04-2019

122 BANOTH LAXMAN NAIK BRXPB8034L ASST.PROFESSOR 11-06-2013 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 3 20-08-2019

123 DOSPATI ASLESHA ATZPD8139M ASST.PROFESSOR 26-06-2013 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 3 25-04-2019

124 A DILEEP KUMAR ARAPA7510N ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2013 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 3 In Serivce

125 SHAIK NAGASAIDULU DGZPS7345A ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2013 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 3 20-08-2019

126 N KOTESWAR RAO AHQPN6468A ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2014 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2 20-08-2019

127 ANILREDDY VALLAPUREDDY AZGPA9939F ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2014 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2 In Serivce

128 BAVIREDDY DURGAPRASAD BIFPB1926G ASST.PROFESSOR 22-04-2015 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1 In Serivce

129 MALLIDI SREENIVASA RAO AZAPM2347P ASST.PROFESSOR 02-11-2015 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1 In Serivce

130 K NARENDAR KANNAM CDXPK8883P ASST.PROFESSOR 31-01-2016 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 0 In Serivce

131 SRAVANKUMAR DESABOINA BYYPD8728H ASST.PROFESSOR 01-02-2016 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 0 In Serivce

132 ANNAPAREDDY SIVA REDDY AOQPA9413F ASST.PROFESSOR 01-06-2016 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 0 In Serivce

133 DEVARAKONDA RAMADEVI CPUPD3305Q ASST.PROFESSOR 23-06-2016 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 0 In Serivce

134 KASHIM PASHA BVLPS5755D ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 07-06-2008 Permanent H&S 8 In Serivce

135 RANGANAGA SRINIVASA RAO ATOPR8259B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 28-08-2008 Permanent H&S 8 In Serivce

136 BANDARUPALLI SRIDEVI AWOPB7408B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 15-10-2008 Permanent H&S 8 In Serivce

137 REDDIMALLA VENKATESWARLU BZDPR4494L ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 08-12-2009 Permanent H&S 7 25-05-2018

138 JONNALAGADDA VENKATA BRAHMAM AMOPJ9100E ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 15-05-2010 Permanent H&S 6 In Serivce

139 V RAJA KUMARI AMCTV9321G ASSOC. PROFESSOR 15-06-2010 Permanent H&S 6 25-05-2018

140 KONDAPALLI SAMPATKUMAR BRBPK4250M ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 11-11-2010 Permanent H&S 6 In Serivce

141 PEDDI VEERABABU AUBPP2145A ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2011 Permanent H&S 5 12-10-2017

142  BODDU BIKSHAM CAJPB4271R ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-09-2011 Permanent H&S 5 In Serivce

143 BALAKRISHNA ANUMULA ARJPA1660N ASST.PROFESSOR 24-10-2011 Permanent H&S 5 12-10-2017

144 VOLETY SATYASAI SAMBAMURTHY AIMPV6500E ASST.PROFESSOR 23-01-2012 Permanent H&S 4 In Serivce



145 A. RADHA BEHPA4835H ASST.PROFESSOR 26-06-2013 Permanent H&S 3 25-05-2018

146 BASVA SAGARIKA BSTPB2033A ASST.PROFESSOR 01-02-2014 Permanent H&S 2 12-10-2017

147 YELISETTI MOHAN BABU AGGPY4847B ASST.PROFESSOR 01-02-2014 Permanent H&S 2 12-10-2017

148 A PIKKA ACUPP1608D ASST.PROFESSOR 01-06-2014 Permanent H&S 2 12-10-2018

149 BANDARU PAVAN AQTPB8231D ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2014 Permanent H&S 2 05-05-2018

150 TALLA BRAMHAM AVLPT8368A ASST.PROFESSOR 08-01-2015 Permanent H&S 1 In Serivce

151 KATUKURU RAMBABU CBQPK6825C ASST.PROFESSOR 01-08-2015 Permanent H&S 1 12-10-2017

152 RAMESH PIDIYALA BSIPP8966M ASST.PROFESSOR 01-08-2015 Permanent H&S 1 25-05-2018

153 JUJJARAPU KRANTHI KUMAR BMOPK9391K ASST.PROFESSOR 05-08-2015 Permanent H&S 1 In Serivce

154 KARI SREEKANTH AYPPK1547F ASST.PROFESSOR 20-08-2015 Permanent H&S 1 12-10-2017

155 KULKARNI HANUMANTH RAO BNYPK1856Q ASST.PROFESSOR 26-11-2015 Permanent H&S 1 12-10-2017

156 VEERAYYA GATLA APBPG2360M ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent H&S 0 25-05-2018

157 REBBA NARESH CLVPR8686P ASST.PROFESSOR 15-06-2016 Permanent H&S 0 25-05-2018

158 PATTHPURAPU RAJESWARI CBUPP3505N ASST.PROFESSOR 17-06-2016 Permanent H&S 0 In Serivce

159 VANGALA SURYA LAXMI AKCPV1825C ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 07-01-2008 Permanent MBA 8 12-10-2017

160 VENNA DEVENDAR AEKPV0154Q PROFESSOR & HOD 06-06-2009 Permanent MBA 7 In Serivce

161 PONDURI SRILAXMI AXWPP9874A ASSOC. PROFESSOR 08-02-2011 Permanent MBA 5 In Serivce

162 PENTELA RAJESHWARI CBUPP3505N ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-03-2012 Permanent MBA 4 In Serivce

163 KOMMU NAVEEN KUMAR CFAPK7207N ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2013 Permanent MBA 3 12-10-2017

164 RAGAVARAPU PRASAD BUUPR8683R ASST.PROFESSOR 02-02-2015 Permanent MBA 1 25-05-2018

165 GANDLA YAKANNA BCAPG4612D ASST.PROFESSOR 04-08-2015 Permanent MBA 1 12-10-2017

166 PEGALLAPATI NATARAJ AFDPN2997M ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent MBA 0 In Serivce

167 NALLA DURGA PRASAD AIJPN6286G ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent MBA 0 In Serivce

168 GUMMADADALA SUDHARANI ATTPG6911G ASST.PROFESSOR 03-02-2016 Permanent MBA 0 In Serivce

169 NAGENDRA KUMAR AJZPV2069A ASST.PROFESSOR 20-06-2016 Permanent MBA 0 In Serivce

170  VENNELA PATHIPATI CBAVD1434J ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent MBA 0 12-10-2017

171 DANDA SRINIVASA RAO CQQDM2485P ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent MBA 0 12-10-2017

172 KONGARA VENKATESWARA RAO DGZKV7345A ASST.PROFESSOR 02-02-2015 Permanent MBA 1 25-05-2018

173 ANUMOLU VENKATESH BZKAR5102G ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2013 Permanent MBA 3 In Serivce



174 GADAGAMMA GOPI KRISHNA PATNAIK AMUPG4053H ASST.PROFESSOR 06-01-2008 Permanent MBA 8 In Serivce

175 LAVANYA P DJGPP5606F ASST.PROFESSOR 30-06-2016 Permanent MBA 0 In Serivce

176 MAGANTI RADHA KRISHNA MURTHY ANPPM2208L ASST.PROFESSOR 11-01-2013 Permanent MBA 3 In Serivce

177 SRILAXMI VALLURIPALLY AXWPP9874A ASSOC. PROFESSOR 02-08-2011 Permanent MBA 5 In Serivce

178 NALLABELLI ARUN BABU AJPPN6249N PROFESSOR. & HOD 01-06-2011 Permanent MECH 5 In Serivce

179 JINUGU BALA KRISHNA AXBPJ0116C ASST.PROFESSOR 18-07-2013 Permanent MECH 3 In Serivce

180 UDHARA NAGARAJU ANLPV4602P ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 2 12-10-2017

181 VELPULA SURESH AKAPV7012P ASST.PROFESSOR 20-04-2014 Permanent MECH 2 In Serivce

182 BHUKYA VENKANNA BNHPB4136R ASST.PROFESSOR 19-09-2014 Permanent MECH 2 In Serivce

183 KAIRAMKONDA RAJESH AWUPK8012G ASST.PROFESSOR 06-01-2015 Permanent MECH 1 12-10-2017

184 SUDIGALI MADHAV RAO BSBPS5421R ASST.PROFESSOR 08-04-2015 Permanent MECH 1 12-10-2017

185 M SRI KUMAR BERPM4257D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2015 Permanent MECH 1 In Serivce

186 K SAI KUAMR CLQPK8036B ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2015 Permanent MECH 1 12-10-2017

187 DHARAVATH JALANDAR BNYPD7948C ASST.PROFESSOR 16-07-2015 Permanent MECH 1 In Serivce

188 SIVA NAGA MALLESWAR RAO DMMPS9786B ASST.PROFESSOR 01-01-2016 Permanent MECH 0 12-10-2017

189 ANAGANI NAVEEN AHGPA7341B ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent MECH 0 12-10-2017

190 BERELLI MADHU CMXPK9363A ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent MECH 0 12-10-2017

191 GOTETI DHANARAJU ATPPG7173B ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent MECH 0 12-10-2017

192 PUCHAKAYALA VINAY KUMAR BRJPP4216Q ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent MECH 0 12-10-2017

193 SOLAM KIRAN OOSPS5287A ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent MECH 0 12-10-2017

194 SK ASIF ALI BEPPM6102K ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent MECH 0 25-05-2018

195 DARAVAT SRINIVAS BFTPD9322K ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 2 In Serivce

196 BHUKYA RAVINDRANATH BVNPB6005R ASST.PROFESSOR 08-07-2016 Permanent MECH 0 25-05-2018

197 BYRU RAMARAO HTPBR9854M ASST.PROFESSOR 12-05-2016 Permanent MECH 0 12-10-2017

198 VADITHYA NARESH AYMPB6853G ASST.PROFESSOR 01-02-2016 Permanent MECH 0 In Serivce



1 GUDIGONDA RAMBABU BHPBG1591K ASST.PROFESSOR 06-02-2017 Permanent CIVIL 0 In Serivce

2 SALE VINOD FVAPS8931J ASST.PROFESSOR 06-02-2017 Permanent CIVIL 0 In Serivce

3 TALLAPUREDDY SREEKANTH REDDY BBMPT2328C ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent CIVIL 1 In Serivce

4 VANKUDOTH SUJATHA GVLPS1895B ASST.PROFESSOR 16-06-2016 Permanent CIVIL 1 In Serivce

5 SK BABY KOUSAR CVWPS8454D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-09-2015 Permanent CIVIL 2 In Serivce

6  GUDEPU VENKANNA BNLPG7073E HOD 09-07-2015 Permanent CIVIL 2 In Serivce

7 MALOTHU MADAN CSQPM5262A ASST.PROFESSOR 18-07-2013 Permanent CIVIL 4 In Serivce

8 TELLURI PAVAN KUMAR AQKPT3193K ASST.PROFESSOR 07-09-2015 Permanent CIVIL 2 23-04-2018

9 KOTA RAJESH CTGPK3869J ASST.PROFESSOR 05-01-2015 Permanent CIVIL 2 05-05-2018

10 VENNALA MURALI KISHORE AVJPV0164A ASST.PROFESSOR 05-01-2015 Permanent CIVIL 2 05-05-2018

11 UMA MAHESWARI CDCPR9277H ASST.PROFESSOR 01-01-2016 Permanent CIVIL 1 31-12-2018

12 NARASIMHA RAO VEERAVELLI AXAPV3414G ASST.PROFESSOR 04-08-2015 Permanent CIVIL 2 15-10-2019

13 PAPPULA NAGARJUNA CVRPP4802P ASST.PROFESSOR 07-09-2015 Permanent CIVIL 2 15-10-2019

14 BANDARU AMBIKA CDJPB9762Q ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent CIVIL 1 15-10-2019

15 YADAVALLI SANDEEP ALVPY2063P ASST.PROFESSOR 06-12-2016 Permanent CIVIL 1 15-10-2019

16 SHAIK YASEENAZAM EBQPS5345H ASST.PROFESSOR 12-05-2016 Permanent CIVIL 1 In Serivce

17 BURLU NAGESWAR RAO BWVPB2683L ASST.PROFESSOR 06-02-2017 Permanent CIVIL 0 In Serivce

18 LAKAVATH SAIDESWAR AHUPL1972F ASST.PROFESSOR 04-04-2015 Permanent CSE 2 In Serivce

19 MUNUSAMY KALAIMAGAL CHKPK6439E ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent CSE 1 In Serivce

20 YENGALA AMARAIAH AHLPY8785A ASST.PROFESSOR 08-08-2015 Permanent CSE 2 In Serivce

21 ALLA MURALI KRISHNA AJFPA3994D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-08-2015 Permanent CSE 2 In Serivce

22 CHALEENDRA UPENDAR RAO AZBPC9284G ASST.PROFESSOR 05-06-2015 Permanent CSE 2 In Serivce

23 SAPPIDI RAJEEV EOKPS0890J ASST.PROFESSOR 06-09-2014 Permanent CSE 3 In Serivce

24 ASRA ANJUM BQFPA9327L ASST.PROFESSOR 06-10-2013 Permanent CSE 4 In Serivce

25 SHAIK APSAR PASHA DGAPS5240D ASST.PROFESSOR 06-10-2013 Permanent CSE 4 In Serivce

26 SHAIK SHARFUDDIN CUGPS4078A ASST.PROFESSOR 26-06-2013 Permanent CSE 4 In Serivce

27 MIDAKANTI PRADEEP REDDY BUDPM9310D ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-10-2012 Permanent CSE 5 In Serivce

28 VEMURI SUDARSAN RAO AFUPV5700K ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 06-07-2009 Permanent CSE 8 In Serivce
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29 MUDUNURU RAVILLA NAGARAJU AOHPM1417J ASST.PROFESSOR 30-06-2012 Permanent CSE 5 23-04-2018

30 ETIKALA GURUMOHAN RAO AAPPE2574E ASST.PROFESSOR 16-06-2014 Permanent CSE 3 23-04-2018

31 JAMALAPURAM VK MADHAV AKCPJ2837N ASST.PROFESSOR 24-06-2016 Permanent CSE 1 23-04-2018

32 VADLAMUDI AADARSH ALTPV5714C ASST.PROFESSOR 22-06-2015 Permanent CSE 2 05-05-2018

33 ANGOTH DEVILAL AZLPA9175C ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2013 Permanent CSE 4 25-05-2018

34 DHARAVATH VASANTHALAXMI CSXPD7696A ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent ECE 1 In Serivce

35 PATJOSHI KUMAR RAJESH BOQPP2233D ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent ECE 1 In Serivce

36 CHOUDAM SATISH AVCPC3674K ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent ECE 1 In Serivce

37 PRASANNA KRISHNA KANNAM CQOPK5228C ASST.PROFESSOR 01-04-2016 Permanent ECE 1 In Serivce

38 NAMAVARAPU UDDAY KIRAN AKRPN3151A ASST.PROFESSOR 04-01-2016 Permanent ECE 1 In Serivce

39 RAMESH GUGULOTHU DGDPG5296G ASST.PROFESSOR 07-09-2015 Permanent ECE 2 In Serivce

40 KOMMU SHIVAJI DWPPK3954K ASST.PROFESSOR 05-01-2015 Permanent ECE 2 In Serivce

41 KONDAPALLI S.V.PAVAN KUMAR BFMPK6202C ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 3 In Serivce

42 DEVABATHINI SUBHASHINI CBJPM5506K ASST.PROFESSOR 03-01-2012 Permanent ECE 5 In Serivce

43 AYYADEVARA M.V.N.MARUTI AQPPA2615D ASSOC. PROFESSOR 07-08-2011 Permanent ECE 6 In Serivce

44 KANUGANTI RAJESH BMXPK7041R ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 07-06-2009 Permanent ECE 8 In Serivce

45 PABBARAJU PADMAJA BFMPP1720E ASSOC. PROFESSOR 24-09-2008 Permanent ECE 9 In Serivce

46 G.NAGESWAR RAO AOMPN2943P ASST.PROFESSOR 01-01-2016 Permanent ECE 1 31-12-2017

47 RANADHEER VARMA EIVPS4315B ASST.PROFESSOR 01-04-2016 Permanent ECE 1 31-12-2017

48 CH.PURNA PRAKASH AQAPC2794P ASST.PROFESSOR 01-04-2016 Permanent ECE 1 31-12-2017

49 JANNIEKODE UMA MAHESHWAR AY0PJ6275G ASST.PROFESSOR 14-06-2016 Permanent ECE 1 31-12-2017

50 TALLURI RAJESH ANIPT3083B ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent ECE 1 31-12-2017

51 YADALA RAVINDRA AFZPY1491B ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 06-07-2009 Permanent ECE 8 23-04-2018

52 BOODU  SOWJANYA CPMPB8724D ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent ECE 1 25-05-2018

53 KARUMURU HARIPRIYA BRLPK5452M ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent ECE 1 25-05-2018

54 PARIKEPALLI KAVITHA COPPP3385A ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent ECE 1 25-05-2018

55 RUDHRA NEERAJA RANI CKYPR9585D ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent ECE 1 25-05-2018

56 TATIKONDA MANI DEEPTHI AQHPT7989A ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent ECE 1 25-05-2018

57 VEERAMALLA SPANDANA ARLPV2099Q ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent ECE 1 25-05-2018



58 MADURIANUSHA BMFPP0097J ASST.PROFESSOR 01-04-2016 Permanent ECE 1 31-12-2018

59 PENDYALA SPANDANA CULPP9805R ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent ECE 1 31-12-2018

60 GOTTEMUKKULA MOUNIKA BLGPG8490N ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent ECE 1 31-12-2018

61 KOPPULA PRAVEEN KUMAR CFWPK1010F ASST.PROFESSOR 12-04-2017 Permanent ECE 0 31-12-2018

62 NAGULA CHANDRA SEKHAR AHYPN7015M ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 03-05-2010 Permanent ECE 7 25-05-2019

63 PALLE SIVAKUMAR BABU CHJPM0897F ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2015 Permanent ECE 2 25-05-2019

64 DAGGUPATI VENUGOPAL CKZPD4682G ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent EEE 1 In Serivce

65 DASARADHA RAMAIAH CHERUKUPALLI BEMPC8390C ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent EEE 1 In Serivce

66 MADHU GUNDA BEKPG9739M ASST.PROFESSOR 10-08-2016 Permanent EEE 1 In Serivce

67 KALLEPALLI GOWRISHANKAR RAJU BNFPK1948C ASST.PROFESSOR 15-06-2016 Permanent EEE 1 10-10-2018

68 MOGARAPU ANIL KUMAR CGNPM8465N ASST.PROFESSOR 30-01-2016 Permanent EEE 1 In Serivce

69 GURRALA VENKATA LAXMI CLQPK6760E ASST.PROFESSOR 13-07-2015 Permanent EEE 2 In Serivce

70 SAMAYAMANTULA S KIRAN MAI BEJPG9002G ASST.PROFESSOR 13-07-2015 Permanent EEE 2 In Serivce

71 VAMSI KALAVAKUNTLA BDNPK5157M ASST.PROFESSOR 13-07-2015 Permanent EEE 2 In Serivce

72 D SOWMYA ATFPD6124J ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2015 Permanent EEE 2 In Serivce

73 BANOTHU DASSU CDRPB3397R ASST.PROFESSOR 23-04-2015 Permanent EEE 2 In Serivce

74 SHIAK CHINA NAGULMEERA ECQPS2457P ASST.PROFESSOR 29-12-2014 Permanent EEE 3 In Serivce

75 THODETI VEERA BABU AOWPT5916Q ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2014 Permanent EEE 3 In Serivce

76  NAGU BHUKYA AQGPB6801L ASST.PROFESSOR 13-12-2013 Permanent EEE 4 In Serivce

77 MATTA GOWRI SHANKAR BABPM9282J ASST.PROFESSOR 24-06-2013 Permanent EEE 4 In Serivce

78 CHAKRALA KRISHNA PRASAD ANCPC1048F ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 01-12-2009 Permanent EEE 8 In Serivce

79 G.PAVAN KALYAN BQSPG0776L ASST.PROFESSOR 13-07-2015 Permanent EEE 2 31-12-2017

80 CHALLA PAVANI BDRPC8194G ASST.PROFESSOR 10-09-2015 Permanent EEE 2 25-05-2018

81 PAVAN KUMAR NANDURI AVGPN0612A ASST.PROFESSOR 10-09-2015 Permanent EEE 2 25-05-2018

82 KOLAHALAM NARESH RAJU CQAPK8833R ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent EEE 1 25-05-2018

83 BATHULA GOPAL ARPPB6435Q ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 01-06-2010 Permanent EEE 7 20-05-2019

84 MAROJU SUDHAKAR AXFPM4655B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-07-2011 Permanent EEE 6 25-07-2019

85 YERRABELLI PRATHAP KUMAR AIYPY4103A ASST.PROFESSOR 30-06-2014 Permanent EEE 3 25-07-2019

86 RENTALA MOUNIKA BZKPR5102G ASST.PROFESSOR 01-12-2014 Permanent EEE 3 25-07-2019



87 CHILAKALA NAGARJUN BFJPC6773F ASST.PROFESSOR 13-12-2016 Permanent EEE 1 25-07-2019

88 MOTHUKURI SHANKAR BCGPM9985B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-07-2011 Permanent EEE 6 24-12-2019

89 INDRAKIRAN REDDY MANDAPATI CTXPM6933Q ASST.PROFESSOR 10-08-2016 Permanent EEE 1 25-05-2018

90 UPENDAR REDDY EEGA ACVPE3688D ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2016 Permanent EEE 1 25-05-2018

91 DUDEKULA NAGUL MEERA CZXPD8084R ASST.PROFESSOR 01-11-2017 Permanent EEE 0 In Serivce

92 CHINTAPALLI MADHU BHQPC8835B ASST.PROFESSOR 02-02-2017 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 0 In Serivce

93 MARIKANTI SHIVA CQQPM2485P ASST.PROFESSOR 04-01-2017 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 0 In Serivce

94 DEVARAKONDA RAMADEVI CPUPD3305Q ASST.PROFESSOR 23-06-2016 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1 In Serivce

95 ANNAPAREDDY SIVA REDDY AOQPA9413F ASST.PROFESSOR 01-06-2016 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1 In Serivce

96 SRAVANKUMAR DESABOINA BYYPD8728H ASST.PROFESSOR 01-02-2016 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1 In Serivce

97 K NARENDAR KANNAM CDXPK8883P ASST.PROFESSOR 31-01-2016 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1 In Serivce

98 MALLIDI SREENIVASA RAO AZAPM2347P ASST.PROFESSOR 02-11-2015 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2 In Serivce

99 BAVIREDDY DURGAPRASAD BIFPB1926G ASST.PROFESSOR 22-04-2015 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2 In Serivce

100 ANILREDDY VALLAPUREDDY AZGPA9939F ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2014 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 3 In Serivce

101 A DILEEP KUMAR ARAPA7510N ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2013 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 4 In Serivce

102 SADAM PADMA CQFPS7393F ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 05-10-2009 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 8 In Serivce

103 D. A. SASI KUMAR CNBPS7662E ASST.PROFESSOR 01-08-2008 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 9 In Serivce

104 TATA RAMARAO ARXPJ4185B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 28-06-2012 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 5 25-04-2019

105 DOSPATI ASLESHA ATZPD8139M ASST.PROFESSOR 26-06-2013 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 4 25-04-2019

106 BANOTH LAXMAN NAIK BRXPB8034L ASST.PROFESSOR 11-06-2013 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 4 20-08-2019

107 SHAIK NAGASAIDULU DGZPS7345A ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2013 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 4 20-08-2019

108 N KOTESWAR RAO AHQPN6468A ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2014 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 3 20-08-2019

109 JUJJARAPU KRANTHI KUMAR BMOPK9391K ASST.PROFESSOR 05-08-2015 Permanent H&S 2 In Serivce

110 TALLA BRAMHAM AVLPT8368A ASST.PROFESSOR 08-01-2015 Permanent H&S 2 In Serivce

111 VOLETY SATYASAI SAMBAMURTHY AIMPV6500E ASST.PROFESSOR 23-01-2012 Permanent H&S 5 In Serivce

112  BODDU BIKSHAM CAJPB4271R ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-09-2011 Permanent H&S 6 In Serivce

113 KONDAPALLI SAMPATKUMAR BRBPK4250M ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 11-11-2010 Permanent H&S 7 In Serivce

114 JONNALAGADDA VENKATA BRAHMAM AMOPJ9100E ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 15-05-2010 Permanent H&S 7 In Serivce

115 BANDARUPALLI SRIDEVI AWOPB7408B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 15-10-2008 Permanent H&S 9 In Serivce



116 RANGANAGA SRINIVASA RAO ATOPR8259B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 28-08-2008 Permanent H&S 9 In Serivce

117 KASHIM PASHA BVLPS5755D ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 07-06-2008 Permanent H&S 9 In Serivce

118 BANDARU PAVAN AQTPB8231D ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2014 Permanent H&S 3 05-05-2018

119 REDDIMALLA VENKATESWARLU BZDPR4494L ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 08-12-2009 Permanent H&S 8 25-05-2018

120 V RAJA KUMARI AMCTV9321G ASSOC. PROFESSOR 15-06-2010 Permanent H&S 7 25-05-2018

121 A. RADHA BEHPA4835H ASST.PROFESSOR 26-06-2013 Permanent H&S 4 25-05-2018

122 RAMESH PIDIYALA BSIPP8966M ASST.PROFESSOR 01-08-2015 Permanent H&S 2 25-05-2018

123 VEERAYYA GATLA APBPG2360M ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent H&S 1 25-05-2018

124 REBBA NARESH CLVPR8686P ASST.PROFESSOR 15-06-2016 Permanent H&S 1 25-05-2018

125 BUTHARAJU ARUNA AMMPB8361K ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent H&S 1 25-05-2018

126 RAJESHWARI ANAGANDULA BGNPN4030P ASST.PROFESSOR 03-01-2017 Permanent H&S 0 25-05-2018

127 GALI KUMAR KRANTHI BMQPK9391K ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2017 Permanent H&S 0 25-05-2018

128 K. NARASIMHA CHARY CFDPK6549A ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2017 Permanent H&S 0 25-05-2018

129 T SANDHY RANI AVHPT7061Q ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2017 Permanent H&S 0 25-05-2018

130 BOLLEM LAVANYA DJGPP5606F ASST.PROFESSOR 01-11-2017 Permanent H&S 0 25-05-2018

131 J CHANDRAMOULESWARA RAO AKXPJ8564D ASST.PROFESSOR 01-11-2017 Permanent H&S 0 25-05-2018

132 A PIKKA ACUPP1608D ASST.PROFESSOR 01-06-2014 Permanent H&S 3 12-10-2018

133 PATTHPURAPU RAJESWARI CBUPP3505N ASST.PROFESSOR 17-06-2016 Permanent H&S 1 In Serivce

134 KALAVA RAMESH CBBPK8548K ASST.PROFESSOR 22-05-2017 Permanent MBA 0 In Serivce

135 NAGENDRA KUMAR AJZPV2069A ASST.PROFESSOR 20-06-2016 Permanent MBA 1 In Serivce

136 GUMMADADALA SUDHARANI ATTPG6911G ASST.PROFESSOR 03-02-2016 Permanent MBA 1 In Serivce

137 PEGALLAPATI NATARAJ AFDPN2997M ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent MBA 1 In Serivce

138 NALLA DURGA PRASAD AIJPN6286G ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent MBA 1 In Serivce

139 PENTELA RAJESHWARI CBUPP3505N ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-03-2012 Permanent MBA 5 In Serivce

140 PONDURI SRILAXMI AXWPP9874A ASSOC. PROFESSOR 08-02-2011 Permanent MBA 6 In Serivce

141 VENNA DEVENDAR AEKPV0154Q PROFESSOR & HOD 06-06-2009 Permanent MBA 8 In Serivce

142 RAGAVARAPU PRASAD BUUPR8683R ASST.PROFESSOR 02-02-2015 Permanent MBA 2 25-05-2018

143 KONGARA VENKATESWARA RAO DGZKV7345A ASST.PROFESSOR 02-02-2015 Permanent MBA 2 25-05-2018

144 ANUMOLU VENKATESH BZKAR5102G ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2013 Permanent MBA 4 In Serivce



145 GADAGAMMA GOPI KRISHNA PATNAIK AMUPG4053H ASST.PROFESSOR 06-01-2008 Permanent MBA 9 In Serivce

146 LAVANYA P DJGPP5606F ASST.PROFESSOR 30-06-2016 Permanent MBA 1 In Serivce

147 MAGANTI RADHA KRISHNA MURTHY ANPPM2208L ASST.PROFESSOR 11-01-2013 Permanent MBA 4 In Serivce

148 SRILAXMI VALLURIPALLY AXWPP9874A ASSOC. PROFESSOR 02-08-2011 Permanent MBA 6 In Serivce

149 BANOTH DEVENDER BHDPB1226L ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2017 Permanent MECH 0 In Serivce

150 GAMPALA SANDEEP BGWPG4724L ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2017 Permanent MECH 0 In Serivce

151 MEDEPALLI AJAY KUMAR AWRPM1348J ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2017 Permanent MECH 0 In Serivce

152 SHAIK AMER ESJPS4394N ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2017 Permanent MECH 0 In Serivce

153 BEJAWADA KRISHNA BMIPB7539J ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2017 Permanent MECH 0 In Serivce

154 VEERLA VENKATESH AQTPV7703L ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2017 Permanent MECH 0 In Serivce

155 AKELLA SAISANKETH BUQPA4070B ASST.PROFESSOR 15-12-2016 Permanent MECH 1 In Serivce

156 DARAVAT SRINIVAS BFTPD9322K ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 3 In Serivce

157 DHARAVATH JALANDAR BNYPD7948C ASST.PROFESSOR 16-07-2015 Permanent MECH 2 In Serivce

158 M SRI KUMAR BERPM4257D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2015 Permanent MECH 2 In Serivce

159 BHUKYA VENKANNA BNHPB4136R ASST.PROFESSOR 19-09-2014 Permanent MECH 3 In Serivce

160 VELPULA SURESH AKAPV7012P ASST.PROFESSOR 20-04-2014 Permanent MECH 3 In Serivce

161 JINUGU BALA KRISHNA AXBPJ0116C ASST.PROFESSOR 18-07-2013 Permanent MECH 4 In Serivce

162 NALLABELLI ARUN BABU AJPPN6249N PROFESSOR. & HOD 01-06-2011 Permanent MECH 6 In Serivce

163 SK ASIF ALI BEPPM6102K ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent MECH 1 25-05-2018

164 BHUKYA RAVINDRANATH BVNPB6005R ASST.PROFESSOR 08-07-2016 Permanent MECH 1 25-05-2018

165 S NAGARAJU GOPPS6733P ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2017 Permanent MECH 0 25-05-2018

166 REDDEBOINA PARAMESH BQHPR2898M ASST.PROFESSOR 09-01-2017 Permanent MECH 0 25-05-2018

167 VADITHYA NARESH AYMPB6853G ASST.PROFESSOR 01-02-2016 Permanent MECH 1 In Serivce

168 SANGOJU JAGADEESH KUMAR BAFPJ2371H ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2017 Permanent MECH 0 In Serivce

169 TUNGUTURI ARUN AXQPT0147E ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2017 Permanent MECH 0 25-05-2018

170 SRI LEKHA BKUPP0542B ASST.PROFESSOR 09-01-2017 Permanent MECH 0 25-05-2018

171 GANGADHARA VAMSHEE BWOPG8768A ASST.PROFESSOR 09-08-2017 Permanent MECH 0 In Serivce



1 UPENDAR KOMMINENI AEVPU8428B ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2017 Permanent CIVIL 1 In Serivce

2 YADAVALLI SANDEEP ALVPY2063P ASST.PROFESSOR 06-12-2016 Permanent CIVIL 2 15-10-2019

3 RAVI KUMAR VADHTYA ATNPV4225G ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2017 Permanent CIVIL 1 In Serivce

4 LAVANYA PATHRI DJGPP5606F ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2017 Permanent CIVIL 1 In Serivce

5 NARASIMHA RAO VEERAVELLI AXAPV3414G ASST.PROFESSOR 04-08-2015 Permanent CIVIL 3 15-10-2019

6 TALLAPUREDDY SREEKANTH REDDY BBMPT2328C ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent CIVIL 2 In Serivce

7 GUDIGONDA RAMBABU BHPBG1591K ASST.PROFESSOR 06-02-2017 Permanent CIVIL 1 In Serivce

8 SHAIK NAHED BIBPN0668R ASST.PROFESSOR 04-12-2017 Permanent CIVIL 1 In Serivce

9 REDDY ANGOTH BJTPA1378Q ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2017 Permanent CIVIL 1 In Serivce

10  GUDEPU VENKANNA BNLPG7073E HOD 09-07-2015 Permanent CIVIL 3 In Serivce

11 AKELLA LAKSHMI KANTHAM BQIPA7738J ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2017 Permanent CIVIL 1 In Serivce

12 DAMALLA HARISH CBAPD1434J ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2017 Permanent CIVIL 1 In Serivce

13 UMA MAHESWARI CDCPR9277H ASST.PROFESSOR 01-01-2016 Permanent CIVIL 2 31-12-2018

14 BANDARU AMBIKA CDJPB9762Q ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent CIVIL 2 15-10-2019

15 MALOTHU MADAN CSQPM5262A ASST.PROFESSOR 18-07-2013 Permanent CIVIL 5 In Serivce

16 PAPPULA NAGARJUNA CVRPP4802P ASST.PROFESSOR 07-09-2015 Permanent CIVIL 3 15-10-2019

17 SK BABY KOUSAR CVWPS8454D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-09-2015 Permanent CIVIL 3 In Serivce

18 SAMPATH PERAM DCRPP9367P ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2017 Permanent CIVIL 1 In Serivce

19 RATNA REDDY KURAKU DJVPK1911B ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2017 Permanent CIVIL 1 In Serivce

20 KODUMURI LAKSHMI KRISHNAVENI DPTPK1046H ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2017 Permanent CIVIL 1 In Serivce

21 SALE VINOD FVAPS8931J ASST.PROFESSOR 06-02-2017 Permanent CIVIL 1 In Serivce

22 VANKUDOTH SUJATHA GVLPS1895B ASST.PROFESSOR 16-06-2016 Permanent CIVIL 2 In Serivce

23 VEMURI SUDARSAN RAO AFUPV5700K ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 06-07-2009 Permanent CSE 9 In Serivce

24 YENGALA AMARAIAH AHLPY8785A ASST.PROFESSOR 08-08-2015 Permanent CSE 3 In Serivce

25 LAKAVATH SAIDESWAR AHUPL1972F ASST.PROFESSOR 04-04-2015 Permanent CSE 3 In Serivce

26 ALLA MURALI KRISHNA AJFPA3994D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-08-2015 Permanent CSE 3 In Serivce

27 BHANU LAXMI VARA PRASAD BODA AKEPB0385M ASST.PROFESSOR 07-08-2018 Permanent CSE 0 In Serivce

28 CHALEENDRA UPENDAR RAO AZBPC9284G ASST.PROFESSOR 05-06-2015 Permanent CSE 3 In Serivce
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29 BUKYA SAIDULU BHHPB9536R ASST.PROFESSOR 30-11-2017 Permanent CSE 1 In Serivce

30 ASRA ANJUM BQFPA9327L ASST.PROFESSOR 06-10-2013 Permanent CSE 5 In Serivce

31 MIDAKANTI PRADEEP REDDY BUDPM9310D ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-10-2012 Permanent CSE 6 In Serivce

32 MUNUSAMY KALAIMAGAL CHKPK6439E ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent CSE 2 In Serivce

33 SARABU PURUSHOTHAM CRQPS4964J ASST.PROFESSOR 15-12-2017 Permanent CSE 1 In Serivce

34 SHAIK SHARFUDDIN CUGPS4078A ASST.PROFESSOR 26-06-2013 Permanent CSE 5 In Serivce

35 KUCHANA SUSHMITHA CXLPK6473M ASST.PROFESSOR 07-08-2018 Permanent CSE 0 In Serivce

36 SHAIK APSAR PASHA DGAPS5240D ASST.PROFESSOR 06-10-2013 Permanent CSE 5 In Serivce

37 SAPPIDI RAJEEV EOKPS0890J ASST.PROFESSOR 06-09-2014 Permanent CSE 4 In Serivce

38 NAGULA CHANDRA SEKHAR AHYPN7015M ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 03-05-2010 Permanent ECE 8 25-05-2019

39 NAMAVARAPU UDDAY KIRAN AKRPN3151A ASST.PROFESSOR 04-01-2016 Permanent ECE 2 In Serivce

40 AYYADEVARA M.V.N.MARUTI AQPPA2615D ASSOC. PROFESSOR 07-08-2011 Permanent ECE 7 In Serivce

41 CHOUDAM SATISH AVCPC3674K ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent ECE 2 In Serivce

42 CHALLA PRAKASH SURYA AWGPC7640E ASST.PROFESSOR 04-12-2017 Permanent ECE 1 In Serivce

43 KONDAPALLI S.V.PAVAN KUMAR BFMPK6202C ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent ECE 4 In Serivce

44 PABBARAJU PADMAJA BFMPP1720E ASSOC. PROFESSOR 24-09-2008 Permanent ECE 10 In Serivce

45 JILLEPALLI SATHEESH BHVPJ5934R ASST.PROFESSOR 04-12-2017 Permanent ECE 1 In Serivce

46 GOTTEMUKKULA MOUNIKA BLGPG8490N ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent ECE 2 31-12-2018

47 MADURIANUSHA BMFPP0097J ASST.PROFESSOR 01-04-2016 Permanent ECE 2 31-12-2018

48 KANUGANTI RAJESH BMXPK7041R ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 07-06-2009 Permanent ECE 9 In Serivce

49 PATJOSHI KUMAR RAJESH BOQPP2233D ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent ECE 2 In Serivce

50 NAGARAJU KAKATI BYSPK1388Q ASST.PROFESSOR 04-12-2017 Permanent ECE 1 In Serivce

51 DEVABATHINI SUBHASHINI CBJPM5506K ASST.PROFESSOR 03-01-2012 Permanent ECE 6 In Serivce

52 KOPPULA PRAVEEN KUMAR CFWPK1010F ASST.PROFESSOR 12-04-2017 Permanent ECE 1 31-12-2018

53 KARAPUDI UDAY CFWPK1011E ASST.PROFESSOR 04-12-2017 Permanent ECE 1 In Serivce

54 PALLE SIVAKUMAR BABU CHJPM0897F ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2015 Permanent ECE 3 25-05-2019

55 PRASANNA KRISHNA KANNAM CQOPK5228C ASST.PROFESSOR 01-04-2016 Permanent ECE 2 In Serivce

56 DHARAVATH VASANTHALAXMI CSXPD7696A ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent ECE 2 In Serivce

57 PENDYALA SPANDANA CULPP9805R ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent ECE 2 31-12-2018



58 RAMESH GUGULOTHU DGDPG5296G ASST.PROFESSOR 07-09-2015 Permanent ECE 3 In Serivce

59 KOMMU SHIVAJI DWPPK3954K ASST.PROFESSOR 05-01-2015 Permanent ECE 3 In Serivce

60 YERRABELLI PRATHAP KUMAR AIYPY4103A ASST.PROFESSOR 30-06-2014 Permanent EEE 4 25-07-2019

61 CHAKRALA KRISHNA PRASAD ANCPC1048F ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 01-12-2009 Permanent EEE 9 In Serivce

62 THODETI VEERA BABU AOWPT5916Q ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2014 Permanent EEE 4 In Serivce

63  NAGU BHUKYA AQGPB6801L ASST.PROFESSOR 13-12-2013 Permanent EEE 5 In Serivce

64 BATHULA GOPAL ARPPB6435Q ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 01-06-2010 Permanent EEE 8 20-05-2019

65 D SOWMYA ATFPD6124J ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2015 Permanent EEE 3 In Serivce

66 MAROJU SUDHAKAR AXFPM4655B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-07-2011 Permanent EEE 7 25-07-2019

67 MATTA GOWRI SHANKAR BABPM9282J ASST.PROFESSOR 24-06-2013 Permanent EEE 5 In Serivce

68 MOTHUKURI SHANKAR BCGPM9985B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-07-2011 Permanent EEE 7 24-12-2019

69 VAMSI KALAVAKUNTLA BDNPK5157M ASST.PROFESSOR 13-07-2015 Permanent EEE 3 In Serivce

70 SAMAYAMANTULA S KIRAN MAI BEJPG9002G ASST.PROFESSOR 13-07-2015 Permanent EEE 3 In Serivce

71 MADHU GUNDA BEKPG9739M ASST.PROFESSOR 10-08-2016 Permanent EEE 2 In Serivce

72 DASARADHA RAMAIAH CHERUKUPALLI BEMPC8390C ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent EEE 2 In Serivce

73 CHILAKALA NAGARJUN BFJPC6773F ASST.PROFESSOR 13-12-2016 Permanent EEE 2 25-07-2019

74 RENTALA MOUNIKA BZKPR5102G ASST.PROFESSOR 01-12-2014 Permanent EEE 4 25-07-2019

75 BANOTHU DASSU CDRPB3397R ASST.PROFESSOR 23-04-2015 Permanent EEE 3 In Serivce

76 MOGARAPU ANIL KUMAR CGNPM8465N ASST.PROFESSOR 30-01-2016 Permanent EEE 2 In Serivce

77 DAGGUPATI VENUGOPAL CKZPD4682G ASST.PROFESSOR 05-12-2016 Permanent EEE 2 In Serivce

78 GURRALA VENKATA LAXMI CLQPK6760E ASST.PROFESSOR 13-07-2015 Permanent EEE 3 In Serivce

79 SHIAK CHINA NAGULMEERA ECQPS2457P ASST.PROFESSOR 29-12-2014 Permanent EEE 4 In Serivce

80 N KOTESWAR RAO AHQPN6468A ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2014 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 4 20-08-2019

81 ANNAPAREDDY SIVA REDDY AOQPA9413F ASST.PROFESSOR 01-06-2016 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2 In Serivce

82 A DILEEP KUMAR ARAPA7510N ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2013 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 5 In Serivce

83 TATA RAMARAO ARXPJ4185B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 28-06-2012 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 6 25-04-2019

84 DOSPATI ASLESHA ATZPD8139M ASST.PROFESSOR 26-06-2013 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 5 25-04-2019

85 MALLIDI SREENIVASA RAO AZAPM2347P ASST.PROFESSOR 02-11-2015 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 3 In Serivce

86 ANILREDDY VALLAPUREDDY AZGPA9939F ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2014 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 4 In Serivce



87 AZMEERA RAMESH BEHPA4565C ASST.PROFESSOR 31-01-2018 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 0 In Serivce

88 CHINTAPALLI MADHU BHQPC8835B ASST.PROFESSOR 02-02-2017 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1 In Serivce

89 BAVIREDDY DURGAPRASAD BIFPB1926G ASST.PROFESSOR 22-04-2015 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 3 In Serivce

90 BANOTH LAXMAN NAIK BRXPB8034L ASST.PROFESSOR 11-06-2013 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 5 20-08-2019

91 KARNE VIJAYALAXMI BVDPK8827J ASST.PROFESSOR 01-09-2018 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 0 In Serivce

92 MOOD RAMBABU BXDPM6473L ASST.PROFESSOR 04-12-2017 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1 In Serivce

93 SRAVANKUMAR DESABOINA BYYPD8728H ASST.PROFESSOR 01-02-2016 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2 In Serivce

94 K NARENDAR KANNAM CDXPK8883P ASST.PROFESSOR 31-01-2016 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2 In Serivce

95 D. A. SASI KUMAR CNBPS7662E ASST.PROFESSOR 01-08-2008 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 10 In Serivce

96 DEVARAKONDA RAMADEVI CPUPD3305Q ASST.PROFESSOR 23-06-2016 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2 In Serivce

97 SADAM PADMA CQFPS7393F ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 05-10-2009 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 9 In Serivce

98 MARIKANTI SHIVA CQQPM2485P ASST.PROFESSOR 04-01-2017 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1 In Serivce

99 SHAIK NAGASAIDULU DGZPS7345A ASST.PROFESSOR 01-07-2013 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 5 20-08-2019

100 NEELAM SAILAJA LAFPS8122P ASST.PROFESSOR 01-09-2018 Permanent FIRST YEAR/OTHER 0 In Serivce

101 VOLETY SATYASAI SAMBAMURTHY AIMPV6500E ASST.PROFESSOR 23-01-2012 Permanent H&S 6 In Serivce

102 JONNALAGADDA VENKATA BRAHMAM AMOPJ9100E ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 15-05-2010 Permanent H&S 8 In Serivce

103 RANGANAGA SRINIVASA RAO ATOPR8259B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 28-08-2008 Permanent H&S 10 In Serivce

104 TALLA BRAMHAM AVLPT8368A ASST.PROFESSOR 08-01-2015 Permanent H&S 3 In Serivce

105 BANDARUPALLI SRIDEVI AWOPB7408B ASSOC. PROFESSOR 15-10-2008 Permanent H&S 10 In Serivce

106 JUJJARAPU KRANTHI KUMAR BMOPK9391K ASST.PROFESSOR 05-08-2015 Permanent H&S 3 In Serivce

107 KONDAPALLI SAMPATKUMAR BRBPK4250M ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 11-11-2010 Permanent H&S 8 In Serivce

108 KASHIM PASHA BVLPS5755D ASSOC. PROF. & HOD 07-06-2008 Permanent H&S 10 In Serivce

109  BODDU BIKSHAM CAJPB4271R ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-09-2011 Permanent H&S 7 In Serivce

110 VENNA DEVENDAR AEKPV0154Q PROFESSOR & HOD 06-06-2009 Permanent MBA 9 In Serivce

111 PEGALLAPATI NATARAJ AFDPN2997M ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent MBA 2 In Serivce

112 NALLA DURGA PRASAD AIJPN6286G ASST.PROFESSOR 02-01-2016 Permanent MBA 2 In Serivce

113 NAGENDRA KUMAR AJZPV2069A ASST.PROFESSOR 20-06-2016 Permanent MBA 2 In Serivce

114 CHAITANYA SRAVANTHI REDDY ALQPC5239G ASST.PROFESSOR 02-04-2018 Permanent MBA 0 In Serivce

115 GUMMADADALA SUDHARANI ATTPG6911G ASST.PROFESSOR 03-02-2016 Permanent MBA 2 In Serivce



116 PONDURI SRILAXMI AXWPP9874A ASSOC. PROFESSOR 08-02-2011 Permanent MBA 7 In Serivce

117 KALAVA RAMESH CBBPK8548K ASST.PROFESSOR 22-05-2017 Permanent MBA 1 In Serivce

118 PENTELA RAJESHWARI CBUPP3505N ASSOC. PROFESSOR 01-03-2012 Permanent MBA 6 In Serivce

119 NALLABELLI ARUN BABU AJPPN6249N PROFESSOR. & HOD 01-06-2011 Permanent MECH 7 In Serivce

120 GADAGAMMA GOPI KRISHNA PATNAIK AMUPG4053H ASST.PROFESSOR 06-01-2008 Permanent MBA 10 In Serivce

121 VELPULA SURESH AKAPV7012P ASST.PROFESSOR 20-04-2014 Permanent MECH 4 In Serivce

122 VEERLA VENKATESH AQTPV7703L ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2017 Permanent MECH 1 In Serivce

123 MEDEPALLI AJAY KUMAR AWRPM1348J ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2017 Permanent MECH 1 In Serivce

124 JINUGU BALA KRISHNA AXBPJ0116C ASST.PROFESSOR 18-07-2013 Permanent MECH 5 In Serivce

125 M SRI KUMAR BERPM4257D ASST.PROFESSOR 07-07-2015 Permanent MECH 3 In Serivce

126 DARAVAT SRINIVAS BFTPD9322K ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2014 Permanent MECH 4 In Serivce

127 GAMPALA SANDEEP BGWPG4724L ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2017 Permanent MECH 1 In Serivce

128 BANOTH DEVENDER BHDPB1226L ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2017 Permanent MECH 1 In Serivce

129 B ANIL KUMAR BIRPB2204F ASST.PROFESSOR 01-12-2017 Permanent MECH 1 In Serivce

130 SHAIK NAGURBEE BLXPN1177N ASST.PROFESSOR 01-12-2017 Permanent MECH 1 In Serivce

131 BEJAWADA KRISHNA BMIPB7539J ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2017 Permanent MECH 1 In Serivce

132 BHUKYA VENKANNA BNHPB4136R ASST.PROFESSOR 19-09-2014 Permanent MECH 4 In Serivce

133 DHARAVATH JALANDAR BNYPD7948C ASST.PROFESSOR 16-07-2015 Permanent MECH 3 In Serivce

134 AKELLA SAISANKETH BUQPA4070B ASST.PROFESSOR 15-12-2016 Permanent MECH 2 In Serivce

135 SHAIK AMER ESJPS4394N ASST.PROFESSOR 07-01-2017 Permanent MECH 1 In Serivce
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